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BACKWARD CLASS SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

Y BC Fee Concession Merit Cum Sanction Report
Academic Year: 2019-20
Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 1 - State Sector plan
District: UDUPI,

Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ
Gz Course
Application Caste : Course Percentage Total
: | S.No No Name Father Name Category Maintenance Group Course/Year Obtsined Amount [
| Group
' Al vy A2V AT Y A4 v - A6 Y AT Y ABVY a9y ‘
DIKSHITH BHASKAR DEGREE
‘ 1 201901976645 B MENDON Cat-1 GROUP C ACADEMIC BCOM /2 37.58 2660
MANOI] SUDHKAR DEGREE
‘ 2 201902365272 MARAKAL MARAKAL Cat-1 GROUP C ACADEMIC BCOM /2 35.88 2660
VISHWANATH DEGREE
| 3 201902195145 NISHWAL SHETTY Cat-IlIB GROUP C ACADEMIC BCOM /2 40.25 2660
ASHOKA DEGREE
4 201900945188 ANKITHA SHETTY Cat-1lIIB GROUP C ACADEMIC BCOM /3 35.66 2660
Totals 10640
NS

March 4, 2020 10:51:15 AM

of 1
; 04/03/2020, 11:25
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) ANNEXURE-1(a)
’ Fee Concessions to OBC Students CSS
|. Sanction order No. : BOWD/FC-REN_FRH/CR-2(SSP)/2019-20, Dated : 10-02-2020
College Name : MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ
I Total Amount Sanctioned :Rs 13420/~

, &N“\ Application Student Name/ | Gender | Custe Category/ ?':": rution|Exam |Lab{Sports Library [Other | Reader Total
1 1 1d : Father Name Caste s': “; Blind? | Fee | Fee |Fee | Fee Fee | Fee |Charged Amount Sanctioned
e i _’[,V, i A | i
Il | 'SHREYAS VIJAYANANDA SHETTY at-TTB/ ‘ ‘ . acl
|- zunt‘nsmwu AYANANDA SHETTY MALE E:.‘m.“(s'-n"' BCOM/3|| NO luo‘ 640/ of 70 70 0 ‘
| - S 1)) M J ) S =
—— : ‘
KARTHIK 11T/ 0 2660‘
201901754411 /KRISHNAYYA SHETTY MALE  /Bant(SLNo- M/3| NO |1 640 o’ 70 70 0
| | B | Tt = 4-(a)) | | [ o o
1] i
SUNITHA P at-/ m‘ 0 8100
201902026170 3 01N A MARAKALA ! (SLNo- MSW/1 || NO | 5000 znn‘ 0| 260 0
ad)) 1 = —_——

Princtpat
M#agres Coilege Kallianpur-57619
Luuwol Dt., Kamataks



CV RAMAN SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20
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Sitaram Jindal Foundation

r. Tumkur Road, Bangalore - 560 073

JINDAL SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

Date:  04/02/2020
Ref.No: s;;/ APLE0675202001 &« (Please quote this No. in all correspondence) >

* your institution as detailed below.
" Name of Student :  Mr/Miss ROJA SHEKHAR KUNDAR-—*-— . 9
Scholarship peroid : 01/06/2019 ° to 30/04/2022 Scholarship Amt./Month : Rs. 1000.00 \
Scholarship Amt now paid : Rs. 6,000.00
Period forwhich nowpaid  01/06/2019 o 30/11/2019 Cheque No.(enclosed) : sa2s14 /(
Bank Name: Canara Bank

THE PRINMFAL / DEAN / CHAIRMAN / HEAD NOT TO BE PAID IF STUDENT IS ALREADY
MILAGRESS COLLEGE GETTING ANY OTHER SCHOLARSHIP OR
KALLIANPUR-576114 HAS LEFT THE INSTITUTION
UDUP! DIST. KARNATAKA
PH:0820-2580235
Class: B.CA | SEM
Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Award of Scholarship

Persuant to your recommendation, this Foundation is pleased to award a scholarship to the under mentioned student of

. Cheque Date 04/02/2020
Kindly comply with the following while delivering the cheque to the student:-

1. mcbquwmtbeddmmwllestmc.ilwwebhmiptot any other scholarship /financial sid from any
other source and it should be returned to us.

2. Thedhmnﬂmidheddivemdwuumdmtwmpdymdmnwsmdmprlm be sent to us
within 15 days in the enclosed form. The student will not be eligible for the next instalment of scholarship if the receipt

is not received by us in time.

mmnwheimmmm&emmykindlybefmdedlouswithinwd:ysordeclmﬁoaof

the result in the enclosed Progress Report form along with a certified true copy of the marks list (Please submit the
progress report only afler getting result).

Subsequent to the award of scholarship, if the student leaves your institution or you find that he/she is not utilising
the scholarship amount purely for educational purposes or you find that the student is not assiduous in studies, the
payment of the scholarship may immediately be stopped under intimation 10 us.

We would appreciate your co-operation in this humanitarian and nation- building cause by adhering to the basic nomms for
award of scholarships, as stipulated above.

Thanking you
o mn?_ V Encl: 1) Cheque
= 2) Receipt form




Sitaram Jindal Foundation
Jindal Nagar, Tumkur Road, Bangalore - 560 073 KQ é , 7 3 ¢7 6’ / 3

9741265655
Date:

Ref.No: SIF )9159231201910 & (Please quote this No. in all correspondence) 30/10/2019

THE PRINCIPEL / DEAN / CHAIRMAN / HEAD NOT TO BE PAID IF STUDENT IS ALREADY
MI
LAGRESS COLLEGE GETTING ANY OTHER SCHOLARSHIP OR
KMLIANPUR-S?S!M HAS LEFT THE INSTITUTION
UDUPI DIST. KARNATAKA
PH:0820-2580235
Class: BA | SEM
Dear Sir/Madam e

"\ Sub: Award of Scholarship ”

‘Petsuant to your recommendation, this Foundation is pleased to award a scholarship to the under mentioned student of
your institution as detailed below.

Fame of Student :  Mr./Miss CHENNAPPA—*_\

$cholarship peroid : 01/06/2019 1o 30/04/2022 \ Scholarship Amt./Month : Rs. 800.00 \
‘ Scholarship Amt now paid : Rs. 480000
Period for which now paid 01/06/2019 ‘ to 30/11/2019 Cheque No.(enclosed) : 636906 ‘S
Bank Name: Canara Bank \ Cheque Date Mom”

Kindly comply with the following while delivering the cheque to the student:-

% mcieqlelhonldlolbedellnndloliedldul,l!ldlhellhrweblof nyotherldnllrshiplllundlllld(mny
other source and it should be returned to us.

2. lecbqushw“bedeﬁmedwthemﬂempmmoﬂyﬂlheﬂdeuﬁmciptmfmypbue be sent 1o us within 15 days
intheenclwedform.'l‘hemsdealwillno(becligibleforlhenextimhlmemoflcholalﬂipiflheuceiptilnotrweivedbymin

3 t"I’fl::'s(udem’sat:heivelmnn/spevﬁmmm:einlht:e:mmmlykincllybefocwmiatltolawilhin:N)t'llysoftiet:lal!timofllmmn.llin
themlosedhvgrenkeponfomllouwilhacaﬁﬁedlmecopyoflhemblin@huembmiltbe progress report only after
getting result),

43Scbscqu':?“tothcm'dofscholalbip.iftbamdentlmmhmimﬁonorywﬁndthuhdsheisno(uﬁlishg the
scholarship  amount purcly for cducational purposes amwmmmﬁmmhmwpmofﬂn
scholarship may immediately be stopped under intimation to us.

Wemldlppmciueymrcoopauﬁoninlhhhmmnimianmdwioo-buildingaunbymuwﬂwbnicmfwmm

scholarships, as stipulated above.

Encl.: 1) Cheque
2) Receipt form

- ® —— — — - —— —



Sitaram Jindal Foundation

Jindal Nugar, Tumkur Road, Bangalore - 560 073

5 . 09,
Ref No: SIF /m.monotm &~  (Please quote this No. In all correspondence) Date 18/09/2019

THE PRINCIPAL / DEAN / CHAIRMAN / HEAD NOT TO BE PAID IF STUDENT IS ALREADY
MILAGRESS COLLEGE GETTING ANY OTHER SCHOLARSHIP OR
KALUANPUR-576114 HAS LEFT THE INSTITUTION
UDUP! DIST, KARNATAKA
PH:0820-2580235
Class: B.CA I SEM
Dear SirMadam

Sub: Award of Scholarship

Persuant to vour recommendation, this Foundation is pleased to award a scholarship to the under mentioned student of
your institution as detailed below.

N-.’rr Student :  Mr./Miss SOUNDARYA—*— \
w peroid : 01/06/2019 to 30/04/2022 '\ Scholarship Amt./Month : Rs. 1000.00 5
; Scholarship Amt now paid : Rs. 600000 |
-
Period for which now paid 01/06/2019 o 30/11/2019 Cheque No.(enclosed) : 636283 ]
Bank Name: Canara Bank N it 18/09/2019 qr

mmmmmmmmmwelwmmmuwmmm:-

1. Tbcclcqoeﬂuldutbedeuvcmumumulfk/lhtbhrwdﬂol any other scholarship /financial aid from amy
other source and it should be returned to us.

2. 'l'hccheqwshouldbcd:livaedlolheuukupmpﬂylndlhemMOmeiﬂmeM be seat 1o us within 15 days
indnmlowdfmmntudanwilln«beeligjblefwﬂwnminﬂdmdofnholuﬂipifﬁnmdpisumemdbyuh

3. %Mswheivmu:p«fmmmhmemmykwyuwuwmmwhwﬁuukndhm&

ﬂmhwd?mwmkmnfmﬁuwimncaﬁfdmoqydwmhliﬂmwﬂn progress report only after
result),

4, mmllolheanrdoru:hohuhip,ifmcwmmmmawaxndmdhduhmﬁﬁdnz the
scholarship amount purcly for educational purposcs or you find that the student is not assiduous in studics, the payment of the

. scholarship may immediatcly be stopped under intimation (o us.

Wcmldlppfeciueyww-opaﬂioniumhhnmﬁumudmhﬁuimmbym;bmwkmhmu

scholarships, as stipulated above.

encl.: 1) Cheque
2) Receipt form

7




Al Sitaram Jindal Foundation

Jindal Nagar, Tumkur Road, Bangalore -560 073

M.uo;s;/ APLS7755201907 &~ (Please quote this No. in all correspondence) Date: 18/07/2019

1

THE PRINCIPAL / DEAN / CHAIRMAN / HEAD NOT TO BE PAID IF STUDENT IS ALREADY
MILAGRESS COLLEGE GETTING ANY OTHER SCHOLARSHIP OR
KALLIANPUR-576114 HAS LEFT THE INSTITUTION
UDUPI DIST. KARNATAKA
PH:0820-2580235
Class: B.Com | SEM
Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Award of Scholarship

Pmmwy«n'mmmdaﬁon,thisl’oundaﬁonisplmedtoawaxdascholmhiptoﬂnundermenﬁonedstudmtof
your institution as detailed below.

Name of Student :  Mr/Miss ANIRUDH NAYAK—*— \

Scholarship peroid : 01/06/2019 o 0wz N\ Scholarship Amt./Month : Rs. 800.00
Scholarship Amt now paid : Rs. m%

Period for which now paid 01/06/2019 to 30/11/2019 . Cheque No.(enclosed) : sasus\

Bank Name: Canara Bank Chiiusa Date 18/07/2019

Kindly comply with the following while delivering the cheque to the student:-

1. mﬁqumwumummaumhhwu any other scholarship /financial aid from amy
other source and it should be returned to us.

2. mmwu&umwhmmmudmw;wmrmm be seat to us within 15 days

v inlheaxlosedfotmmmﬁﬂwwcﬁﬂkfwmmw«nhhﬁpihmhkwmdmbymh
time.

3.'l'besmdul'sacheivmllspafonmnoeinmemmykhdlybefawudedbuwﬁhhwaysofdwhmimofuuauﬂn
hmhad?mmkzpmfmahngwiﬁaeuﬁﬁdhmeopydhm&slh(?b:aﬁmhﬂn progress report only after
getting result).

.‘,Sa&apn:w:h::m:dofr:bo!:n!ﬁ;,ifrbesmdeutlezvnymrimﬁumoryonﬁndthlhd:heisnotm'ﬁsing the
scholarship amount purcly for educational purposes or you find that the student is not assiduous in studics, the payment of the
scholarship may immediatcly be stopped under intimation to us.

We would appreciate your co-operation in this humanitarian and nation- building cause by adhering to the basic norms for award of

n;ﬁhrships.asstiptﬂuedabove.

.'“-nkinsym
Yours faithfully,

tnd.: 1) Cheque
” 2) Receipt form




/ Sitaram Jindal Fgrgndgtion

Jindal Nagar, Tumkur Road, Banga 560 0

(Please quote this No. in all correspondence) Date: 06/06/2019

Ref.No: SIF APL55364201808 "
-

THE PR]NG’XL / DEAN /CNA'RMAN / HEAD NOT TO BE PAID IF STUDENT IS ALREADY

MILAGRESS COLLEGE GETTING ANY OTHER SCHOLARSHIP OR

KALLIANPUR-576114 HAS LEFT THE INSTITUTION
UDUPI DIST. KARNATAKA
PH:0820-2580235
Class: B.Com Il SEM
Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Award of Scholarship

Persuant to your recommendation, this Foundation is pleased to award a scholarship to the under mentioned student of
your institution as detailed below.

Name of Student :  Mr./Miss KARTHIK—*—
Scholarship peroid : 01/06/2018 to 30/04/2021 Scholarshlp Amt./Month : Rs. 600.00 \( i
Scholarship Amt now paid : Rs. 3,600.00 '
s
, Period for which now paid 01/12/2018 to  31/05/2019 Cheque No.(enclosed) : 794804 "

Bank Name: Canara Bank G\QQUG Date o‘mnoa

Kindly comply with the following while delivering the cheque to the student:-

1. The cheque should not be delivered to the student, if he/she is in receipt of or has applied for any other scholarship /financial
aid from any other source and it should be returned to us.

2. The cheque should be delivered to the student promptly and the student’s receipt thercof may please be sent to us within 15 days
in the enclosed form. The student will not be eligible for the next instalment of scholarship if the receipt is not received by us in
time.

3. The students acheivements performance in the exams may kindly be forwarded to us within 30 days of declaration of the result in
thecnclosed?mmkepoﬂfomalongwithucaﬁﬁedmcopyoflbemuksIist('?leuembmitlhe progress report only after -
getting result).

4. Subsequent to the award of scholarship, if the student leaves your institution or you find that ho'she is not wutilising the

scholarship amount purely for educational purposcs or you find that the student is not assiduous in studics, the payment of the
scholarship may immediatcly be stopped under intimation to us.

We would appreciate your co-operation in this humanitarian and nation- building cause by adhering to the basic morms for award of
scholarships, as stipulated above.

Thanking you

Enc.: 1) Cheque
2) Blank Receipt form




=~ MINISTRY OF HIGHER EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20
Ministry of Higher Education
Scholarships Scheme for Minorities: 2019 -20 FRESH
Applicatio! Amount
Srno |School Name |Class/Course d ™ |Student Name |Father Name Religion |Category Gender pushed to
PFMS
Milagres BACHELOR OF
College, COMPUTER
. !

1|Kallianpur-  |APPLICATIONS '5(4’:;(2’2920002 MADHUKARA ﬁgﬁ:ﬁ Hindu  |OBC Male 10000
576114 (1d: C-{(COMPUTER
16963) APPLICATION)
Milagres
College, BACHELOR OF SHEKHAR

2|Kallianpur-  |COMMERCE(C ;‘7“213'392‘”05 SHREYA MOGAVEER [Hindu  |OBC Female 10000
576114 (Id: C-{OMMERCE) A
16963)
Milagres
College, BACHELOR OF KA20192000 SHEENA

3{Kallianpur- |COMMERCE(C 9947 4:)9 2 SUSHMA NAIK Hindu ST Female 10000
576114 (Id: C-{OMMERCE)
16963)
Milagres BACHELOR OF
College, COMPUTER 01920002 .

4|Kallianpur- APPLICATIONS I2(4A2§| 6 SOUNDARYA |[SURESH Hindu OBC Female 10000
576114 (Id: C-|(COMPUTER
16963) APPLICATION)




Milagres
College, — |BACHELOR OF |, 1070002 |aNuSHA
s|Kallianpur-  |SCIENCE(SCIE GOPALA  lsindu  |oOBC Femal
576114 (1d: C-|NCE) SHETTY SHETTY . emae N
16963)
Milagres
College,  |BACHELOR OF
: KA20
6|Kallianpur- |SCIENCE(SCIE [Srpoge 00 et o ANA e ey [Hindu ~[0BC Female 10000
576114 (1d: C-\NCE) ETTY
16963)
Milagres  |BACHELOR OF
College,  [COMPUTER
2|Kallianpur- | APPLICATIONS [KAZ01920002 | 1y aNA ::g's.w"‘“‘“ Hindu  |OBC Female 10000
576114 (1d: C-{(COMPUTER
16963) APPLICATION)
Milagres
College.  |BACHELOR OF
slKallianpur- |COMMERCE(C |KA201920002 Inyiap xﬁ:"w“ Hindu  |OBC Male 10000
576114 (1d: C-{OMMERCE)
16963)
Milagres
College,  |BACHELOR OF
: KA201920001 RATHNAKA |
9|Kallianpur- | COMMERCE(C SINCHANA  [RAT AN [Hindu  [0BC Female 10000
576114 (1d: C-JOMMERCE)
16963)




Milagres

College, BACHELOR OF
14|Kallianpur-  |SCIENCE(SCIE KA201920001 |, peprranA [RAMESH - lhinaw  [oBC Female 10000

576114 (1d: C|NCE) 775865 ACHARYA

16963)

2019 -20 renewal
Amount

Sr School Applicatio |  Student Father Religi pushed to
no Name Class/Course| nld Name Name on Category Gender PFMS
1 | MILAGRES| BACHELOR | KA20171800] BRENDA BRIAN Christia | GENERAL | Female 10000

COLLEGE, | OF 3570256 FRIDOLIN LOBO n

KALLIANP | SCIENCE(SCI LOBO

UR-576114 | ENCE)
2 | MILAGRES| BACHELOR | KA20171800| RAINAD ROCKYD | Christia | GENERAL | Female 10000

COLLEGE, | OF 4533299 SOUZA SOUZA n

KALLIANP | COMMERCE(

UR-576114 | COMMERCE)
3T NMAM | BACHELOR | KA20171800[ SHARMILA | gopala Hindu | OBC Female 10000

Institute of | OF 7317003 shetty

Technology, | ENGINEERIN

NITTE (1d: | G(MECHANIC

C-1400) AL

ENGINEERIN
G)




MILAGRES| BACHELOR | KA20181900] SUNNY JOKIM Christia | OBC Male 10000
COLLEGE, | OF 2510591 ANTONY DSOUZA n
KALLIANP | COMMERCE( DSOUZA
UR-576114 | COMMERCE)

MILAGRES| BACHELOR KA20181900] SHEETHAL | suresha Hindu SC Female 10000
COLLEGE, | OF 3341801
KALLIANP | SCIENCE(SCI
UR-576114 | ENCE)

MILAGRES| BACHELOR KA20181900| KARTHIK JAGANNA | Hindu OBC Male 10000
COLLEGE, | OF 8008959 THA

KALLIANP | COMMERCE( MARAKAL

UR-576114 | COMMERCE) A

Wilagres College Ralifarpu-576 114
Luupi DL, Kamalaka



|
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS 2019-20
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 FRESH
Amount
pushed to
School Name Class/Course Application Id Student Name Father Name Religion Category Gender | PFMS
Milagres College, |BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
Kallianpur-576114 |APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER |KA201920000532186 |JOSHVIN DSOUZA |JOHN DSOUZA Christian OBC Male 4960
(1d: C-16963) APPLICATION)
Milagres College, g\ 11 OR OF AUSTIN MELRIK  |MANWEL
m"z"‘l':;bgc" 14 | COMMERCE(COMMERCE)  [KA201920001207059 |\ \ c ARENHAS ~ |MASCARENHAS . OBC bale il
Milagres College, o
BACHELOR OF MAXON NAVEEN .
O 920001263906 ALBAN P C
Kallianpur-576114 | 1 e B OMMERCE)  [KA201920001263 s AN PINTO hristian OBC Male 4880
(1d: C-16963)
Miilagres Calloge REUBEN MELWIN |rippon jobn denis |
N n n €] ) oy
Kallianpur-576114 [BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) [KA201920001334168 [0 oo n i [EPRORICREERS | /| Christian OBC Male 4880
(Id: C-16963)
s ey |[BACHELOR OF 01920002455209 |V INLDA SURCRTH Christi OBC Femal 7660
Kallianpur-S76114 | oz vERCE(COMMERCE) — [<A2 FERNANDES FERNANDES . %
(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, BACHELOR OF
it ACHEL BRAYAN QUADROS |ALLWYN QUADRGS | Christi OBC 4960
i\alll.‘mpur 576114 COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201920003460125 Q Q T ian Male
(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, - }‘
; BACHELOR OF y 4
. 57 2 MAN SHAKEEL Musl OB Mal 4880
(l:.:ll;.:ml;;u()r(i;’()] 14 COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201920004020673 |SAL .} uslim c e
a: ~10Y0




!

| v
Milagres College, -
. i MASTER OF SOCIAL OSEPH NOVEL cire
8 Kallianpur-576114 KA20192 ROLITAMARIAD |J Christian OBC Female
1d: C-16963 WORK(M.S.W) 04'0“53 21 | ALMEIDA ALMEIDA
( ) I
Milagres College, ’
3 BACHELOR OF
9 Kall -576114 E i 1 4960
(':: g::;rG . COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201920004316855 [ABDUL MUNEEB |FAYYAZUDDIN Muslim OBC Male
{
|
Milagres College, HARRY
; BACHELOR OF JOYLINE PRIYA ;
10 Kallianpur-576114 KA201920004846497 PRASHANTH Christian OBC Female 4960
(1d: C-16963) COMMERCE(COMMERCE) ? DSOUZA SR
} |
i .
Milagres College,
. BACHELOR OF ! GLANET ASUNTHA |GABRIEL
576114 isti
s 3 ('?:?"C‘_"l"(";'()i) 14 | COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201920$04865944 MASCARENHAS  |MASCARENHAS Chelatian Ut Feanalc 4880
{
H :
Milagres College, : "
3 12 [Relanpuestetig i KA201920004947681 |DELSON PHILIP DSOUZA Christian OBC Male 4960
\ SCIENCE(SCIENCE) !
. (1d: C-16963) ‘
. i
: )
| Milagres College |
| Milag y \|
: BACHELOR OF ~ DAREL DEEPAK 3
F I3 Knlllimpur-576] 14 COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201920905865832 DIAS RUPERT DIAS Christian OBC Male 4960
(1d: C-16963) §
J
: \
Milagres College, BACHELOR OF {
slllanpur: . 7341509 |ROSHNID SOUZA  [R S isti
14 Kallianpur-576114. |\ cw e COMMERCE) KA2019200073415 ONY D SOUZA Christian OBC Female 4960
(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, MASTER OF \
5 Fallianpur 0651 |MOVIN ROCHE WILFRED R isti
14 Kalli Anpur 576114 COMMERCE(M.COM) KA20192000773 OCHE Christian OBC Male 6000.
(1d: C-16963) ‘ =T
:
‘ KALLIANPU




POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS 2019-20
RENEWAL _
Sc 4 ; o [ ‘Amount pushed
= hool Name Class/Course Application Id Student Name Father N: Religion | Category | Gender |~ ﬂggs
MILAGRES :
. |coLLEGE, BACHELOR OF i 4 = as80
KALLIANPUR-  |COMMERCE(COMMERCE)  |KA201718002427701 [RYANDIAS VALERIAN DIAS Christian OBC M
576114
MILAGRES
COLTEGH BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
2 : APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER |KA201718002589105 [MOHAMMED ASIF  |ABDUL KHADR Muslim OBC Male 4880
KALLIANPUR-
APPLICATION)
576114
MILAGRES
COLLEGE BACHELOR OF
X : : o
KALLIANPUR-  |COMMERCE(COMMERCE) | KA201718003209163 [FRENCIA LEEMA PHILIP LEEMA Christian OBC | Female 7580
576114
MILAGRES
. COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF DELCINA DAVID o
L ¢ i TAGUR:  |CONMERCICOMMERCE) | [RARDIZIB00R IS g i S DAVID LOUIS Christian | GENERAL | Female 4880
576114 |
MILAGRES i
COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF LK
g RALLIANPUR.  |COMMERCE(COMMERCE) [KA201718003305372 [HEERA CRASTA HARISH S.X Christian OBC | Female 4880
576114
MILAGRES
COLLEGE, : AMALI PERIA W
6 |eariianpur. |PACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) [KA20171800357906 f\y vy GanMA PACKIAM Christian | GENERAL | Female 7580
576114
MILAGRES
COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF -
Z KALLIANPUR-  |COMMERCE(COMMERCE) [KA201819001205782 |SHAINY D SOUZA = [STANX DSOUZA Christian OBC | Female 4880
576114
MILAGRES
COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF y)
8 CALLIANPUR. | COMMERCE(COMMERCE) [KA201819001304825  [PREEMA DESA PIUSDESA | Christian OBC | Female 4880
576114 !
|
:




)

'Y

MILAGRES '
e BACHELOR OF COMPUTER | S STARUTD B
9 SR APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER  |KA201819001689001 KA Albert Dsouza Christian | GENERAL [ Male 4880
KALLIANPUR- 4 SOUZA
APPLICATION)
576114 |
MILAGRES |
COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF ' £
OBC | Female 4880
10 | ALLIANPUR-  {COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201819006222598 [RIYA LEWIS JOSEPH LEWIS Christian
576114 |
MILAGRES '
COLLEGE BACHELOR OF :
. THUL i 880
1 | CALLIANPUR-  |COMMERCECOMMERCE) |KA201819008043458 (ZIVA VAQATH |nazeer ahmed Muslim OBC Male 4
576114
MILAGRES
COLLEGE, el b HAVILA SNEHA HANOCK IMMANUEL 4
12 | ALLIANPUR.  |PACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) [KA201819000072016 |c -0l AR Christian OBC | Female 4880
576114 B |
MILAGRES ]
COLLEGE BACHELOR OF |
» 018 ETER isti
3 Latisene sancisas e KA201819001558893 |RICKSON RODRIGUES [PE RODRIGUES | Christian OBC Male 4880
576114 '
MILAGRES '
COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF { WALTER ANTONY o
4 IKALLIANPUR-  |COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KA201813)001885496 SMIK DIOUZA DSOUZA Christian | OBC | Male 4880
576114 )
MILAGRES f
COLLEGE, BACHELOR OF f ANISHA MARIYAL : Y
15 |KALLIANPUR-  |COMMERCE(COMMERCE) |KA20181P001897491 fp op:GuRs alfred rodrigues Christian OBC | Female 4880
576114 I
|
f 3320
i
{
l Principal
i MILAGRES COLLEGE
J KALLLNPUR - 576114, Udupi Dis!
|
!
= L &




SANCHI HONAMMA SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20
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VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

VIDYASIRI 2019-20
Sl. No. Name Father Name Gender | Religion Cource % |College Amount
1 |HAFSA MUBASSIRA B HARIS ABDULLA FEMALE | MUSLIM BSCVSEM | 90.00 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
2 |SHAIMA IMTHYAZ AHAMED FEMALE | MUSLIM | B.COM.ISEM |88.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
3 |JUWAIRIYA ABDULLA FEMALE | MUSLIM | B.COM.III SEM | 88.00 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
4 |SANIYA M HASAN FEMALE | MUSLIM | B.COM.III SEM | 86.12 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
5  |SUHANA BANU MALEBENNUR SHAFI AHAMAD FEMALE | MUSLIM IIMSW | 78.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE 12000
6  |DERICK PAUL CRASTA DAVID CRASTA MALE | CHRISTIAN I BA 61.17 [MILAGRES COLLEGE KALLIANPUR 13500
7  |JOSHVIN DSOUZA JOHN DSOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN 1BCA 53.17 [MILAGRES COLLEGE KALLIANPUR 13500
8 |BENSALKB BENNY K MALE | CHRISTIAN| B.CA.ISEM |93.00 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
9  |RIYALEWIS JOSEPH LEWIS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.V SEM | 92.80 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
10 |SUNNY ANTONY DSOUZA JOKIM DSOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 91.65 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
11  |DELSON D'SOUZA LATE PHILIP D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN| BSCISEM | 91.00 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
12 |MELRICA FERNANDES LOUIS FERNANDES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 90.53 |[MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
13 |BRENDA FRIDOLIN LOBO BRIAN LOBO FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BSCVSEM | 90.25 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
14 |RASHMIP] JOYEPD FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. [1I SEM | 90.13 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
15 |HEERAL CRASTA HARISH FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 90.13 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
16 |RAINA D'SOUZA ROCKY D'SOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN [ B.COM.VSEM | 89.47 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
17 |MELISHA PRIMA DSOUZA PAUL DSOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 89.07 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
18 [NIDHI MARIA MACHADO ANTHONY ALWYN MACHADO FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BSCISEM | 87.67 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
19  |RENCITA ANCILLA DSOUZA RUPERT AVITH DSOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 87.20 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
20  |SHAINY D'SOUZA STANY D'SOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 86.53 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
21 |ARROONHA ALEX DSOUZA ROCKY D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN| BSCISEM | 86.00 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
22  |SHAREL FERNANDES BENEDICT FERNANDES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BSCVSEM | 84.88 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
23 [DELCINA DAVID LOUIS DAVID JUJE LOUIS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 83.47 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
24  |MELISHA D'SILVA MARSHAL D'SILVA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BSCVSEM | 8238 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500




25 |ALPHAN VAZ ANTHONY VAZ MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM [ 80.13 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
26  |SMITHA PINTO BAPTIST PINTO FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BSCVSEM | 79.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
27  |LENNEX TELLIS LAWRENCE TELLIS MALE | CHRISTIAN| B.COM.VSEM | 79.33 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
28 |RYAN DIAS VALERIAN DIAS MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 78.67 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
29  [JOHNSON JERRYL D'SOUZA SANTAN JOEL D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISF'AN| B.COM.ISEM |77.50 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
30 [SELMA PICARDO HERALD PICARDO FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 77.33 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
31  |AVITHA MASCARENHAS ANTHONY MASCARENHAS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 76.53 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
32 |ELRICA FURTADO JOFRY FURTADO FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. IlI SEM | 75.88 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
33 [GRISHEL JESSICA LEWIS GERALD J P LEWIS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 75.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
34 [LAVITA ANITHA CARDOZA AVITH MARCEL CARDOZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 74.82 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
35 [ROSHNY DSOUZA RANSON DSOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BSCVSEM | 74.63 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
36 |SARAH SHARON SALDANHA HUBERT SALDANHA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.CA.VSEM | 74.53 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
37 |HELEN THERESA ROBERT ANTHONY FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.I1SEM | 74.17 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
38  [JOYCE PHILOMENA DSOUZA BASIL DSOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN [ BA.VSEM | 73.38 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
39 [SWEEJAL FVAZ FRANCIS VAZ FEMALE | CHRISTIAN [ B.COM.VSEM | 73.07 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
40  |AKASHA STARVIN DSOUZA ALBERT DSOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.CA.VSEM |72.80 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
41  |DARREL DEEPAK DIAS RUPERT DIAS MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 71.83 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
42 |BRAYAN QUADROS ALLWYN QUADROS MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 71.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
43 |JOYLINE PRIYA D'SOUZA HARRY PRASHANTH D'SOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 70.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
44 |ASHTON RAYMOND CASTELINO ARUN CASTELINO MALE | CHRISTIAN| B.CA.ISEM | 70.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
45  |VINILDA FERNANDES JOKIM FERNANDES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.I1SEM | 69.67 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
46  |AUSTIN MELRIK MASCARENHAS MANWEL MASCARENHAS MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 69.33 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
47  |ARSIYA ANTHON VAZ ANTHON ANDRE VAZ FEMALE | CHRISTIAN [ B.COM.ISEM | 69.17 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
48  |JANICE PRINSITA FERNANDES JOHN FERNANDES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN [ B.COM.VSEM | 67.60 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
49  |ALINA D'SA ROBY D'SA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 66.83 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
50 |ALVITA STEFANIA SALINS ARUN SALINS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BA.ISEM | 66.80 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500




51 |REUBEN MELWIN VIJAY D'SOUZA  |RIPPON JOHN DENNIS D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN| BA.IISEM | 66.63 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
52 |SWEYA CECILIA FERNANDES STEWART M FERNANDES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.I1SEM | 66.17 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
53 _|FRENCIA PHILIP LEEMA PHILIP LEEMA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 66.13 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR | 13500
54  |HAVILA SNEHA HANOCK IMMANUEL SOANS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BA.IIISEM | 66.00 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
55 |ASHWIN STARWIN D ALMEIDA AMRATHLAL D ALMEIDA MALE | CHRISTIAN| B.CA.ISEM |64.50 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
56  |SONIYA FRANCIS DSILVA FRANCIS DSILVA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Ill SEM | 63.88 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
57 |ANISHA MARIYAL RODRIGUES ALFRED RODRIGUES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 63.41 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
58 |MAXON NAVEEN PINTO ALBAN PINTO MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 63.33 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
59 |ANISHA GRESHMA MORAS IGNASIAS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 62.93 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
60 |BRIAN ROYSTOUN D'SOUZA BLENCY D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN| B.CA.IIISEM | 62.59 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
61 |OLIVER LAWRENCE D'SOUZA OSWALD D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 62.47 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
62 |GLANET ASUNTHA MASCARENHAS  |GABRIEL MASCARENHAS FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 61.18 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
63 |JIMSON BLEN DCUNHA JAMES DCUNHA MALE | CHRISTIAN| BA.ISEM | 61.00 [MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
64 |SHELDON VAZ SIPRIAN VAZ MALE | CHRISTIAN| B.COM.ISEM | 60.83 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
65 |PRINSON DERIL VAZ WILFRED IVAN VAZ MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 58.67 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
66 |DEEPTHI DSOUZA CLEMENT DSOUZA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 58.40 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
67 |JENNIFER RUZAREIO NORONHA RUZAREIO L. NORONHA FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | BCA.1SEM | 58.00 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
68 |ELVIRA EVEREST GOMES EVEREST GOMES FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.ISEM | 57.67 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
69 |ROSTAN DSOUZA RONALD DSOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN| BSCISEM | 57.50 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
70  |RITHIK D'SOUZA WALTER ANTONY D'SOUZA MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 56.59 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
71 [SAMSON GEORGE ZACHAKIAH ZACHAKIAH GEORGE MALE | CHRISTIAN| BA.ISEM | 56.00 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
72 |AMRUTHA ANTHONY DANDIN ANTHONY DANDIN FEMALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM. Il SEM | 54.47 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
73 |GEORGEMERLIC PINTO SANTOLIN PINTO MALE | CHRISTIAN | B.COM.VSEM | 54.13 |MILAGRES COLLEGE, KALLIANPUR 13500
Principat
Milanres Cotlege Kal ianpur-576 (AL

Laeni DY Kamntians
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~

ePASS BASE Report

rit Cum Sanction Report
Academic Year: 2019-20

Post Matric Scheme FRH TOTAL - State Sector Plan - Rel 2

SNo ""'N‘:""‘ Name

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

201901781063

201901761315

201901794231

201902268180

201902201019

201901909696

201901713765

201901995724

201901989042

201901750089

201901455478

201901806575

201901880935

201902369143

201902371667

201901666047

201902480178

201901855176

201901882727

201901738067

( 2;\ 201902067264
J

Soundarya

Roja Shekhar
Kundar

Rashmitha

Sujatha

Prasanna

Varsha J Amin

Rakshitha

Nithesh

Sudhakara

Shrinidhi V

Suraj S

Abhishek

Praveen

Manish

Deepa

Father Name

Suresh

Shekhar

Satheesha
Suvama

Late Anil Jaya
Kumar

Shankara

Bombya Naika

Janardhan
Puthran

Rama Kundar

Suresha
Marakala

Gururaja

Narasimha Naik

Devanna Naik

Vishwanatha

Suresh
Thingalaya

Vijendra

Surya Salian

Durgesh

Narayana Naik

Babu Kharvi

Suresh Poojary

hitps://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

District: UDUPI,

Block: UDUPIL,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA -576 114 UDUPI TQ

Course/Year

BCOMA

BCA/1

BCAN

BSCA

BCOWm/1

BSCn

BCOM/1

BSC/

BSC/2

BSC2

BSC/1

BCA/A

BCOM/3

BCOM/2

BCOM/

BCAN

BCA/1

BCOM/1

BCA/

MCOM/1

Admission Percentage College
Date Obtained Village

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

26-06-2019

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2018

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

21-06-2019

15-07-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

19-06-2019

03-06-2019

17-07-2019

96.16

93.83

78.18

78.18

7483

7433

71.93

7141

69.05

67.66

76.61

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

East

Tonse
East

East

Tonse
East

Tonse

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Student
Permanent
Village

Kadur

Kotathattu

Pejamangoor

Pandeshwara

Pejamangoor

Udupi CMC
and OG

Tonse West

Pejamangoor

Pejamangoor

Kadur

Yedthady

Udyavara

Tenkanidyoor

Baikady

Varamballi

Yedthady

Nalkur

Udupi CMC
and OG

Tonse East

Total

AN
v

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

PMS
Total Fee
Months per Amount
Month
a9
. v
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 210
10 335

3350



4/16/2021

22
23

24

27

28

3

37
39

41
42

43

45

' 46

%;

,.

‘ https://karepass.cdg.gov.

Sowmya S
201900386351
provo Shekara S Amin
201902442069 Harshitha J Janardhana Rao
RaoB B
201901267696 ArchanaBR  Rajesh B
201901192397 Supriya V Vijaya Poojary
201201760638 i Krishna P
g hna
Poojary oojary
201901968974 Rakshith Gopala Kulala
201901714715 Saraswathi Krishna
201901744506 Keerthana Ramesh Acharya
201902286855 Abhishek Raghu Poojary
201901722156 Madhukara  Bhaskar Acharya
201902520967 Roopa Suresh Poojary
STy Hailie:  TWARER
Gunaga
201901796962 Nishitha Vasantha
. Govinda
201901770218 Asmitha
Devadiga
201901868010 Sushmitha Shiva Poojari
201901866985 SoundaryaR  Ramappa
201902531760 Rajesh Shankara
201902538837 Shamitha Shekar Salian
201901836197 Mano) Govardan Rao
201902478940 Adarsh Saliyan Ganesh
201901950102 Vignesh R Rao Rajendra
201901699798 Ranjan Poojari Nagaraja Poojari
201902439153 Sushan Ravi Palan
201901856273 Sumantha Krishna Poojari
201901673011 Nagaraja Babu Poojari
in/Merit_list_BC.do

ePASS BASE Report

MCOM2

MCOM2

MSW/2

MSW/1

Bcomn

scow/1

BSC/

BCOM/

BCAN

BCOM/1

BSCN

BsSCH

BSCN

BsC/N

BCAN

BCOM/

BCOM/

BCA/

BCOMN

BCA/

BCOM/3

BCAN

BSC/2

15-07-2019

15-07-2019

25-06-2019

21-07-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

09-06-2019

03-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

15-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2018

17-07-2018

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2018

01-06-2019

14-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

-

Tonse

760
East

Tonse

720
Easl

Tonse

735
East

Tonse

675
East

Tonse
9483
East

Tonse
940
East

Tonse
89.66
East

Tonse
89.0
East

81.0
East

onse

T
76.48
East

Tonse
76.16
East

Tonse
69.66

Tonse
69.5
East

Tonse
69.33
East

Tonse
69.26
East

Tonse
68.66
East

Tonse
68.43

Udupi CMC
and OG

Udupi CMC
and OG

Ginikallu

Handady

Cherkady

Udupi CMC
and OG

Tonse East

Yedthady

Tonse East

52 Heroor

Moodahadu

Pejamangoor

Kenjoor

Choradi

Haradi

Uppoor

Aroor

Uppoor

Halady (76)

Tonse East

Cherkady

Cherkady

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

335

335

335

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

3350

3350

3350

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2/3



416/2021 ePASS BASE Report

TR “
* Tonse
- 47 201901659680 Sagar Sanjeeva Kotiyan BCOM/2 03-06-2019 68.41 East Havanje 10 210 2100
Tonse
48 201902441255 Pavan Kumar Vijaya BCA/1 09-06-2019 65.66 East Perdoor 10 210 2100
Tonse
4“ 201901106750 NayanaHN  NarayanaHK MSW/1 15-07-2019 69.16 Eaat Hassan CMC 10 335 3350
Bhuvaneshwar Tonse
50 201901900308 N 0 Nagaraju TN BCOM/1 17-07-2019 645 East Bhogadi (CT) 10 210 2100
Tonse
51 201901773141 Anusha Shetty Gopala Shetty BSC/1 20-06-2019 8983 il Avarse 10 210 2100
Keerthan Tonse
§2 201901721049 . Narayana Shetty BSC/1 01-06-2019 88.33 Nanchar 10 210 2100
Shetty East
Tonse
53 201901712536 Prajwal Shetty Jayaram Shetty BCA/1 20-06-2019 87.5 East Haluvalli 10 210 2100
Tonse
54 201901845646 Anjana Bhaskara Shetty BCA/1 01-06-2019 87.0 East Nanchar 10 210 2100
Tonse
55 201901791755 Chaithra Shetty Bhaskar Shetty BSC/1 15-07-2019 82.33 Eaat Neelavar 10 210 2100
Amitha B Balakrish Tonse
56 201901545962 o BSC/2 20-06-2019 80.56 Aroor 10 210 2100
Shetty Shetty East
) Chandrashekhara Tonse
57 201901791156 Pragathi Shetty BCA/1 15-07-2019 79.16 Neelavar 10 210 2100
Shetty East
, Tonse ;
58 201902174749 Manoj Shambhu Shetty BCOM/1 01-06-2019 77.66 Eiat Shiriyara 10 210 2100
Sharanya . Tonse
59 201901461830 Dinesh Shetty BCA/3 03-06-2019 7446 Uppoor 10 210 2100
Shetty East
Moksha N Tonse Mudigere
60 201901966853 K L Narayan BA/1 17-07-2019 72.83 10 210 2100
Shetty East (TP)
. Sathyanarayana Tonse
61 201901833387 Tulasi S Shetty BCA/1 20-06-2019 71.83 Kadur 10 210 2100
Shetty East
Kumari _
Vishwanatha Tonse
62 201902516947 Sandhya BCOM/1 20-07-2019 71.16 Havanje 10 210 2100
Shetty East
Shetty
Samarth S Shashidhar A Tonse
63 201902008155 BSC/1 15-06-2019 63.5 Hosoor
Shetty Shetty East 10 210 2100
o D Chandrashekara  ooom/t 01-06-2019 6133 ™ shir
Shetty Shetty B and iriyara 10 210 2100
Totals 141900
April 16,2021 12:55:37 PM
%
r & H
o Y ‘ '. A

M aven

hnps://karepass.cgg.gov.mIMerit_list_BC.do 33



VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application
No

201900292470
201902262481

201901213913
201901230833
201901790112

201901098652
201901182373
201901587664
201902168331
201801790065
201901861359
201901597309
201901824155
201901308230
201902154106
201901430942
201901893792
201901528904
201902196538

201902175983

College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA -576 114 UDUPI TQ

A2V

Soumya M
Mendan

Prajna

Supreetha

Nirikshith

Sahana

Deekshitha

Ganesh

Shilpa L
Puthran

Sagar

Shilpa

Nishmitha V

Varshini

Nikshitha

Shravya

Priya

Rajatha

Ujwitha

Vignesh
Shreya
Puthran

Shravya S
Kunder

Father Name Course/Year

A3l3vY

Manjunatha
Mendan

Shankara Naik

Shrinivas Naik

Nagaraj
Mogaveera

Krishna
Marakala

Narayana

Raju Naik

Lokesh Puthran

Vijay Kotari

Manjunatha
Marakala

Vikram Kunder

Govinda
Mendon

Bhoja

Surendra
Kanchan

Jayananda Naik

Raju Marakala

Dinakara
Mendon

Shankar

Bhaskar
Bangera

Shekara
Suvarna

https:/karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

ePASS BASE Report

mJ\t Cum Sanction

Report

Academic Year: 2019-20
Post Matric Scheme REN TOTAL - Dist Non Plan - Rel 1

District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,

Date

Advw ASY

MCOM/2 01-06-2019

MCOM/2 15-07-2019
BCA/3 01-06-2019
BCA/3 19-06-2019
BSC/2 15-06-2019
BCA/3 01-06-2019
BCOM/3 13-06-2019
BCOM/3 20-06-2019
BCA/3 03-06-2019
BSC/2 21-06-2019
BCOM/3 01-06-2019
BSC/2 01-06-2019
BCOM/3 01-06-2019
BCOM/3 01-06-2019
BCOM/2 03-06-2019

BSC/2 08-06-2019
BCOM/3 01-06-2019
BCOM/2 15-06-2019
BCOM/2 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

76.5

755

93.53

894

80.81

798

77.06

76.66

75.0

74.25

720

71.06

69.73

67.82

65.37

64.86

60.41

56.056

52.79

Admission Percentage College
Obtained Village

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Student
Permanent
Village

Menase

Udupi CMC
and OG

38 Kalthur

Varamballi

Pejamangoor

Kachur

33 Shiroor

Udupi CMC
and OG

Heggunje

Pejamangoor

Kuthpady

Haradi

Tonse West

Kuthpady

Udupi CMC
and OG

Pejamangoor

Badanidiyur

Hosala

Tonse West

Haradi

Total
Months

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

PMS
Fee

per
Month

A

10

v
335
335
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

210

Total
Amount

AN
v

3350

3350

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

1/4



4/16/2021

21

23

24

25

27

28

31

32

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

45

201902261433

201900527452

2019201065067

201800355261

201201084123

201901179314

201902262505

201901954239

201801117771

201901441805

201901931415

201901689227

201901854536

201902091283

201801673566

201901454802

201901870508

201901854199

201901223859

201901716704

201901145226

201802034812

201901506848

201801148510

201901964953

Roshm G
Kobtan

Naveen

Surakshitha

Kavana H
M

Prajna

Varsha

Shravya

Prajnesh
Kumar

Praneetha

Sushma

Nisha

Shreya

Sukesha

Nayana

Chethan
Kulal

Rakshith
Kumar

Sumeda

Poomima

Sneha D
Acharya

Srujan

Harshitha

Mahesh
Kotian

Bhaskar Achar

Manjunath H E

Poojary
Dayananda
Suvama

Shyam

Bhoja Poojary

Prabhakara

Ramesh Rao

Jagannatha
Kulala

Shyamaraya
Acharya

Krishna Poojary

Gopala Acharya

Ananda Kulal

Lakshmana
Poojary

Narasimha
Poojary
Kittu Poojary

Dinakara
Acharya

Ramesh
Acharya

Harish Poojary

Babu Jathan

https:/karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

ePASS. BASE Report

MCOM/2 15-07-2019

MCOM/2 01-07-2019

MCOM22 15-07-2019

MCOM/2 20-07-2019

MCOM/2 25-06-2019

BSC/3 20-06-2019

BCA/2 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

BCOM/3 17-07-2019

BCOM/2 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 21-06-2019

BCOM/3 25-06-2019

BCA/3 01-06-2019

BSC/2 20-06-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

BCOM/2 22-06-2019

BCA/3 01-06-2019

BSC/3 01-06-2019

BSC/3 18-06-2019

BCOM/3 13-06-2019

BSC/3 01-06-2019

BCA/2 01-06-2019

BSC/2 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 01-06-2019

BCOM/2 20-06-2019

Tonse
780
East

Tonse
715
East

Tonse
7149
East

Tonse
710
East

630T
"~ East

Tonse
910
East

Tonse
88.17
East

Tonse
87.73

T
87.53
East

Tonse
83.23

Tonse

79.0
East

Tonse
78.86
East

Tonse
788

Tonse
78.37

Tonse
774

East

Tonse
76.87
East

T
76.68 oy
East

Tonse
76.19
East

Te
7606
East

Ton
76.05 o
East

7493

Tonse
7418
East

Tonse
7152
East

Udyavara

Tonse East

Udupi CMC
and OG

Gandagatta

Uppoor

Tonse East

Tenkanidyoor

Tenkanidyoor

Tonse East

Kavadi

Aroor

Udupi CMC
and OG

34 Kudi

Varamballi

Siddapur

Hiliyana

Kadur

Badanidiyur

Baikady

Chittoor

Hosala

Ambalpady

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

3350

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2/4



4/16/2021

B

« 46

47

49

51

52

55

57

59

61

62

63

65

66

67

69

o
201901623708

201901764054
Ku

201902333374

201901132840

201901914214

Sahana
Sujith
mar

Prakyath
Kumar

Ashwath

Swasthik

Darshini M

201901508218 v

201901230760

201902023156

201901901544

201901509515

201901236330

201901763419

201901645628

201902252956

201902062843

201901414554

201901129031

201901231624

201901069277

201901151104

201901749843

201901582787

201901954248

201901825870

Manoj

Karthik
Acharya
Ashwath
Poojary

Rashmitha
Alias
Megha

Madhura

Roshani

Shridhar
Kulal

Anush N
Kumar

Vineeth
Acharya

GA
Meghana

Kavya

Dhanya

Ashika
Amitha
Shetty

Poornesh
Hegde

Prajwala H
Shetty

Rashmitha
Shetty

Yashaswi

Narayana
Poojary
Jayarama
Achary

Kumar S Kunder

Soorya Kulala

Suresh Achary

Vasudeva C N

Bhoodha

Seetharam
Achary

Ramesh Poojary

Ramesh

Mahabala
Poojary

Ramananda
Poojary

Ranga Kulal

Nala Kumar

Rathnakara
Acharya

Ananda Poojary

Umesha

Vittala Kotian

Babu Poojary

Bhojaraj Shetty

Chandrashekhar
Hegde

Harshavardhana
Shetty

Bhaskara Shetty

Venkatesh Rao

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

ePASS: BASE: Report

BSCr2 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 01-06-2019

BCA/3 01-06-2019

BSC/2 01-06-2019

BA/2 17-07-2019

BSC/3 01-06-2019

BCA/2 19-06-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

BCA/2 01-06-2019

BSC/3 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 17-07-2019

BCOM/3 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

BCOM/3 17-07-2019

BCA/2 20-06-2019

BCOM/3 17-07-2019

BCOM/3 24-06-2019

BCA/3 07-06-2019

BSC/3 20-06-201¢

BSC/3 20-06-2019

BSC/2 28-06-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

BSC/3 24-06-2019

Ton
71.25 i
East

T
o7 Sias
East

T
g
East

T
2006
East

Tonse
68.37
East

Tonse
68.0
East

Tonse
67.81
East

Tonse
67.7
East

,
78
East

Tonse
67.17
East

Tonse
67.06
East

Tonse
66.06
East

Tonse
66.06
East

T
6533 o0

Tonse
65.0
East

Tonse
East

P e
East

T
6353 nC
E

Tonse
63.0
East

Tonse
90.62
East

T
8818 O C
East

Ton:
81.81 g
East

Tonse
80.26
East

-
79.81 e
East

Uppoor

Irody

Udupi CMC
and OG

33 Shiroor

Neelavar

Maluru

Kenjoor

Hosoor

Parampalli

Hosala

Kavadi

Tonse East

Korgi

Udupi CMC
and OG

Udupi CMC
and OG

52 Heroor

Tonse East

Udupi CMC
and OG

Pandeshwara

Nanchar

Aroor

Vandar

Tenkanidyoor

Tonse East

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

3/4



4/16/2021

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Totals

201902185497

201901885674

201901835521

201901961242

201901479741

201902141341

201901150634

201901726118

201901302374

201901964921

Sandeep
Shetty

Swathi M
Shetty

Shrilaxmi S
Shetty

Harshitha H
Shetty

Vijetha
Shetty
Karthik R
Hegde
Sushmitha

Shreyas
Vijayananda
Shetty
Arpitha

Shayona

Balakrishna
Shetty

Manjunath
Shetty

Surendra Shetty

Harshavardhana
Shetty

Umesha Shetty

Raviraj Hegde

Surendra Shetty

Vijayananda
Shetty

Bhaskar Shetty

Jagadeesha

https.//karepass cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

BCOM/2

BCOM/3

BSC/3

BCOM/3

BCA/2

BCOM/3

BSC/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

ePASS: BASE ‘Report

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

15-07-2019

15-07-2019

12-09-2019

01-06-2019

15-07-2019

20-06-2019

17-07-2019

2000 T v 0 210 2
" East W o
Tonse
77.86 Jadkal 10 210 2100
East
Tonse
75.75 Hiliyana 10 210 2100
East -
Tonse
75.66 Beloor 10 210 2100
East
Tonse
75.05 Neelavar 10 210 2100
East
Tonse .
69.8 Havanje 10 210 2100
East
Tonse
68.12 Avarse 10 210 2100
East
Tonse
67.59 Heggunje 10 210 2100
East
Tonse
65.19 Handady 10 210 2100
East
Tonse
61.66 Havanje 10 210 2100
East
174650
April 16,2021 12:53:45 PM
%
Principa]
MILAGRES COLLECE
KALLIAN s

DIID E~raa '
I bn "JI0} l‘l, butlpi D;‘. g,

4/4



2

VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 \SS. BASE Report

v BC Merit Cum Sanction Report
Academic Year: 2019-20
Post Matric Scheme FRH TOTAL List
District: UDUPI,

Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ
PMS
Student
Application Admission Percentage College Total Fee  Total
S.No No Name Father Name  Course/Year " omlmg Village Permanent . ihs per Amount
Village Month
A
A1
AlvYw A2V A3y Ad4Y a5V asv "7 A8 Y "’ 10 v
v
~Y) Tonse
1 / 201902026170 Sunitha P Krishna Marakala MSW/1 21-07-2019 62.05 P Parampalli 10 335 3350
a
khar Te ;
2 201901781063 Shreya S s BCOM/1 01-06-2019 96.16 i Billadi 10 210 2100
Mogaveera East
Tonse
3 201901761315 Soundarya Suresh BCA/1 20-06-2019 93.83 Eddk Kadur 10 210 2100
a
Roja Shekhar Tonse
4 201901794231 % Shekhar BCA/1 26-06-2019 89.5 Kotathattu 10 210 2100
Kundar East
Late Anil Jaya Tonse
5 201902201019 Ankitha - BCOM/1 20-06-2019 82.66 Udyavara 10 210 2100
Kumar East
Satheesha Tonse
1 68180 Rashmith BSC/1 01-06-2019 82.66 Pej 1
6 201902268180 mitha — ejamangoor 0 210 2100
; Tonse
7 201901909696 Sujatha Shankara BCOM/1 20-06-2019 82.33 Bt Pandeshwara 10 210 2100
" Tonse g
8 201901713765 Prasanna Bombya Naika BSC/1 01-06-2019 79.33 East Pejamangoor 10 210 2100
S
Janardhan Tonse  Udupi CMC
9 201901995724 Varsha J Amin BCOM/1 01-06-2019 785 Pl 10 210 2100
Puthran East and OG
Tonse
10 201901989042 Preethi Rama Kundar BSC/1 01-06-2019 785 East Tonse West 10 210 2100
11 201901750089 Deepika s BSC/2 20-06-2019 78.18 s P 10 210 2100
Marakala " East oy o 1
Tonse
12 201901455478 Rakshitha Gururaja BSC/2 21-06-2019 78.18 East Pejamangoor 10 210 2100
as
= Tonse
13 201901806575 Nithesh Narasimha Naik BSC/1 15-07-2019 7483 East Kadur 10 210 2100
Tonse
14 201901880935 Sudhakara Devanna Naik BCA/1 20-06-2019 7433 Eost Yedthady 10 210 2100
Tonse
15 201902369143 Seema Vishwanatha BCOM/3 20-06-2019 7193 East Udyavara 10 210 2100
s
: Suresh Tonse
16 201902371667 Spoorthi " BCOM/2 01-06-2019 71.41 Tenkanidyoor 10 210 2100
Thingalaya East
T
17 201901666047 ShrinidhiV  Vijendra BCOM/1 20-06-2019 69.05 E‘;":" Baikady 10 210 2100
H
” : Tonse ;
18 201902480178 Suraj S Surya Salian BCA/1 01-06-2019 67.66 East Varamballi 10 210 2100
. Tonse
19 201901855176 Abhishek Durgesh BCA/1 01-06-2019 65.83 East Yedthady 10 210 2100
s
; Tonse
20 201901882727 Praveen Narayana Naik BCOM/1 19-06-2019 65.0 — Nalkur 10 210 2100
as
T g
>1 201901738067 Manish Babu Kharvi BCA/1 03-06-2019 Y S 10 210 2100

East and OG

karepass.caa.qov.in/Merit list BC do 4/A



4/16/2021

22

23

24

27

28

30

3

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

201901779958

201902443541

201902371023

201901596728

201902063128

201902067264

201900386351

201902442069

201902462599

201901267696

201901192397

201901671143

201901760638

201901968974

201901714715

201901744506

201902286855

201901722156

201902520967

201902044471

201901796962

201901770218

201901868010

201901866985

201902531760

Charthanya

Saketha

Gowrisha K

Vikas

Praful L
Kunder

Deepa

Sowmya S
Amin
Harshitha J
Rao B

Charithra
Chaithra

Archana B R

Supriya V

Supritha

Pooja K
Poojary

Rakshith

Saraswathi

Keerthana

Abhishek

Madhukara

Roopa

Harshitha

Nishitha

Asmitha

Sushmitha

Soundarya R

Rajesh

Veerappa Kotian

Suresha
Marakala

Krishna
Thingalaya

Ananda
Mogaveera

Lokanath A
Kunder

Suresh Poojary

Shekara S Amin

Janardhana Rao
B

Umesh Kotian

Rajesh B

Vijaya Poojary

Suresh

Krishna Poojary

Gopala Kulala

Krishna

Ramesh Acharya

Raghu Poojary

Bhaskar Acharya

Suresh Poojary

Ganapathi R
Gunaga

Vasantha

Govinda
Devadiga

Shiva Poojari

Ramappa

Shankara

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list BC.do

ePASS: BASE :Report

BCOMN

BCOM/2

BCA/3

BCA/1

BCOM/2

MCOM/1

MCOM/2

MCOM/2

MCOM/1

MSwi2

MSW/1

MSW/1

BCOM/1

BCOM/M

BCoOMNM

BSCn

BCOM/1

BCA/1

BCOM/1

BSCN

BSCH

BSC/

BSC/

BCA/M

BCOM/1

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

03-06-2019

15-06-2019

17-07-2019

15-07-2019

15-07-2019

17-07-2019

25-06-2019

21-07-2019

22-07-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

09-06-2019

03-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2018

15-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

17-07-2019

01-06-2019

56.0

5423

524

51.0

46.29

76.61

76.0

720

52.55

735

67.5

61.61

94.83

89.66

89.0

875

85.16

84.83

83.16

81.0

79.0

7766

775

Tonse
Eas!

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Badanidiyur

Saligram
(TMC)

Baikady

Kumragod

Tenkanidyoor

Tonse East

Udupi CMC
and OG

Udupi CMC
and OG

Tonse West

Ginikallu

Irody

52 Heroor

Handady

Korgi

Cherkady

Udupi CMC
and OG

Tonse East

Yedthady

Tonse East

52 Heroor

Moodahadu

Pejamangoor

Kenjoor

Choradi

Haradi

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

.
210

210

210

210

210

335

335

335

335

335

335

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

LY

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

3350

3350

3350

3350

3350

3350

3350

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2/4



4/16/2021
Y

“

.
‘w{ 201902538837 Shamitha

48

49

S0

51

52

53

55

57

59

60

61

62

63

66

67

68

69

70

n

65

201901836197 Manoj
201902478940 Adarsh Saliyan
201901950102 Vignesh R Rao
201901699798 Ranjan Poojari
201902439153 Sushan
201901856273 Sumantha
201901673011 Nagaraja
201901659680 Sagar
201902441255 Pavan Kumar
201902419237 Rakesh Kumar
201901772334 Akshatha B
201901835331 Chethana

Shashank
201902555882

rya

201901118160 Veeksha

201902170728 Ranjitha C

201901951732 et
Bhandari

201901392649 Sooraj
201901106750 NayanaHN
Bhuvaneshwari
201901900308 N e
201901773141 Anusha Shetty
Keerthana
201801721049 s

201901712536 Prajwal Shetty

201901845646 Anjana

Shekar Salian

Govardan Rao

Ganesh

Rajendra

Nagaraja Poojari

Ravi Palan

Krishna Poojari

Babu Poojan

Sanjeeva Kotiyan

Vijaya

Raja Poojary

Basava Kulala

Muddu Poojary

Shankar Acharya

Shivaram Poojary

Chandrashekar

Raghava

Gopal Poojary

Narayana H K

Nagaraju TN

Gopala Shetty

Narayana Shetty

Jayaram Shetty

Bhaskara Shetty

201901791755 Chaithra Shetty Bhaskar Shetty

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

ePASS: BASE Report

BA/1 20-06-2019

BCOM/1 20-06-2019

BCA/1 01-06-2019

BCOM/1 01-06-2019

BCA/1 01-06-2019

BCOM/3 14-06-2019

BCA/1 01-06-2019

BSC/2 01-06-2019

BCOM/2 03-06-2019

BCA/1 09-06-2019

BCOM/3 21-06-2019

BCA/1 15-07-2019

BCOM/3 20-06-2019

BCA/1 20-06-2019

BCOM/3 17-07-2019

BCOM/2 01-06-2019

BSC/2 01-06-2019

BCOM/2 21-06-2019

MSW/1 15-07-2019

BCOM/1 17-07-2019

BSC/1 20-06-2019

BSC/1 01-06-2019

BCA/1 20-06-2019

BCA/1 01-06-2019

BSC/1 15-07-2019

Tonse
76.48
East

Tonse
76.16
East

60,08 Tonse
" East

Tonse

69.5
East

Tonse
69.33
East

Tonse
69.26
East

Tonse
68.66
East

Tonse
68.43
East

68.41 Tonse
" East

s
East

Tonse
60.79
East

Tonse
60.33
East

56.53
56.5

56.0

53.87
52.23

69.16

Tonse
645
East

gog3 1Ons®
East

88.33 Tonse
" East

Tonse

875
East

Tonse
87.0

Tonse
82.33
East

Uppoor

Uppoor

Halady (76)

Tonse East

Cherkady

Cherkady

Havanje

Perdoor

Udupi CMC
and OG

Avarse

34 Kudi

52 Heroor

Tonse East

52 Heroor

Varamballi

52 Heroor

Hassan CMC

Bhogadi (CT)

Avarse

Nanchar

Haluvalli

Nanchar

Neelavar

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

3350

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

3/4



4/16/2021

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

81

Totals

201901545962

201901791156

201902174749

201901461830

201901966853

201901833387

201902516947

201902008155

201902599354

201901754411

201902155163

201902460851

201901926634

Amitha B
Shetty

Pragathi Shetty

Mano

Sharanya
Shetty

Moksha N
Shetty

Tulasi S Shetty

Kumari
Sandhya
Shetty

Samarth S
Shetty

Rathwik Kumar
Shetty

Karthik

Savina

Rathwik

Abhiman
Shetty

Shambhu Shetty

Dinesh Shetty

K L Narayan

Shashidhar A
Shetty
Chandrashekara
Shetty
Krishnayya
Shetty

Subhash Shetty
KS

Santhosh Shetty

Prabhakara
Shetty

https://karepass.cgg.gov. inMerit_list_BC.do

e

ePASS: BASE :Report "

-

Ton” s -
BSC/2 20-06-2019 80.56 Eaat Aroor 10 210 2100
Tonse
BCA/1 15-07-2019 7946~ Neelavar 10 210 2100
Tonse L
BCOM/1 01-06-2019 7766 _ = Shinyara 10 210 2100
Tonse
BCA/3 03-06-2019 7ad6 " Uppoor 10 210 2100
Tonse  Mudigere
BA/1 17-07-2019 28 L o 10 210 2100
Tonse
BCA/1 20-06-2019 7183 Kadur 10 210 2100
Tons:
BCOM/1 20-07-2019 71.16 Em’ Havanje 10 210 2100
T
BSC/1 15-06-2019 635 E:::e Hosoor 10 210 2100
Tonse - )
BCOM/1 01-06-2019 6133 _ °  Shiryara 10 210 2100
asl
Tonse
BCOM/3 01-06-2019 610 '~ Vandar 10 210 2100
Tonse
BSC/2 01-06-2019 5731 . Shivapura 10 210 2100
Ton:
BCA2 01-06-2019 53.76 Ea: Avarse 10 210 2100
T
BCOM/1 03-06-2019 52.66 E:':" Heggunie 10 210 2100
187650
%
Prindic pal
MILAGRES COLLEGE

KALLIANPUR - 576114, Udupi Dist.
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VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 I

S.No

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application
No

AlyY

201900378602

201900820686

201900292470

201802262481

201901781063

201901761315

201801213913

201901406208

201901794231

201901230833

201901524646

201902268180

201902201019

201901539235

201901909696

201901790112

201901098652

2019801713765

201901995724

201901989042

ePASS. BASE ‘Report

Academic Year: 2019-20

n Merit Cum Sanction Report

Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 1 - Dist Non Plan

District: UDUPI,

College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA -576 114 UDUPI TQ

Name

A2V

GANAPATI
UMESH PATAGAR

SOWJANYA

SOUMYA M
MENDAN

PRAJNA

SHREYA S

SOUNDARYA

SUPREETHA

RAKSHITHA

ROJA SHEKHAR
KUNDAR

NIRIKSHITH

KARTHIK

RASHMITHA

ANKITHA

ANUSHA

SUJATHA

SAHANA

DEEKSHITHA

PRASANNA

VARSHA J AMIN

PREETHI

Block:UDUPI,
Course
Father Name cf.“‘. Maintenance
egory Group
Alyvw AA4dvw ASY
UMESH PATAGAR Cat-l GROUP B
SHRINIVASA Cat-l GROUP B
MANJUNATHA
Cat-l GROUP B
MENDAN
SHANKARA NAIK Cat-l GROUPB
SHEKHAR
Cat-l GROUPC
MOGAVEERA
SURESH Cat-l GROUP C
SHRINIVAS NAIK Cat-l GROUP C
LAXMANA NAIK Cat-l GROUP C
SHEKHAR Cat-l GROUP C
A Cat-l GROUP C
MOGAVEERA
UM Cat-I GROUPC
MARAKALA
HA
SAeLs Cat-l GROUP C
SUVARNA
YA
LATEANE# Cat-l GROUP C
KUMAR
JAGADEESHA Cat-l GROUP C
SHANKARA Cat-l GROUP C
KRISHNA MARAKALA Cat-| GROUPC
NARAYANA Cat-| GROUP C
BOMBYA NAIKA Cat-l GROUPC
JANARDHAN
Cat-l GROUP C
PUTHRAN
RAMA KUNDAR Cat-l GROUP C

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list FC_1920.do

Course
Group

A6V
Master of
Social Work

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

Course/Year

ATY

MSW/2

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

BCOM /1

BCA/1

BCA/3

BSC/2

BCA/1

BCA/3

BCOM /2

BSC/1

BCOM /1

BCOM /2

BCOM /1

BSC/2

BCA/3

BSC/1

BCOM /1

BSC/1

Percentage Total
Obtained Amount

A8 Y

7149

775

76.5

755

96.16

93.83

93.53

91.56

89.5

86.41

8266

82.66

82.35

82.33

80.81

798

79.33

785

78.5

A9

v

8870

8830

8830

8830

3330

3810

3810

1670

3810

3810

3330

1670

3330

3330

3330

1670

3810

3810

3330

1670

18



4/16/2021

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

35

37

39

41

42

201901455478 RAKSHITHA
201901750089 DEEPIKA
201901182373 GANESH
201901587664 i
PUTHRAN
201901618885 KARTHIK
201902168331 SAGAR
201901806575 NITHESH

201901880935 SUDHAKARA

201901790065 SHILPA

SWARNA

201902207539
PUTHRAN

201901861359 NISHMITHA V
201902369143 SEEMA
201902371667 SPOORTHI
201901597309 VARSHINI
201901824155 NIKSHITHA
201901666047 SHRINIDHIV
201901308230 SHRAVYA
201902154106 PRIYA
201902480178 SURAJ S
201901855176 ABHISHEK
201901430942 RAJATHA
201901882727 PRAVEEN
201901893792 UJWITHA

201901738067 MANISH

GURURAJA

SURESHA
MARAKALA

RAJU NAIK

LOKESH PUTHRAN

BASAVA MARAKALA

VIJAY KOTARI

NARASIMHA NAIK

DEVANNA NAIK

MANJUNATHA
MARAKALA

ASHOK

VIKRAM KUNDER

VISHWANATHA

SURESH
THINGALAYA

GOVINDA MENDON

BHOJA

VIJENDRA

SURENDRA
KANCHAN

JAYANANDA NAIK

SURYA SALIAN

DURGESH

RAJU MARAKALA

NARAYANA NAIK

DINAKARA MENDON

BABU KHARVI

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_FC_1920.do

ePASS BASE Report

Catl GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-| GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-| GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-I GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-| GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

BSC/2

BSC/2

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCOM /2

BCA/3

BSC/1

BCA/1

BSC/2

BA/1

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCOM 2

BSC/2

BCOM /3

BCOM /1

BCOM/3

BCOM /2

BCA/1

BCA /1

BSC/2

BCOM /1

BCOM/3

BCA/1

78.18

78.18

77.06

76.66

%1

750

7483

7433

74.25

73.83

720

71.93

7141

71.06

69.73

69.05

67.82

67.66

65.83

65.37

65.0

64.86

160

1670

3330

3810

3810

3810

1670

3330

3330

3330

3330

1670

3330

3330-

3330

3810

3810

3810

3330

3140

2/8



4/16/2021

s 3

45

47

49

51

55

59

61

62

67

201901528904

201902196538

201901779958

201902443541

201902175983

201902371023

201901596728

201902063128

201901290288

201901230634

201901267696

201901192397

201901671143

201902261433

201902067264

201900386351

201902442069

201900527452

201901065067

201900355261

201901084123

201902462599

201901760638

201901968974

VIGNESH

SHREYA
PUTHRAN

CHAITHANYA

SAKETHA

SHRAVYA S
KUNDER

GOWRISHA K

VIKAS

PRAFUL L
KUNDER

MALATI RAMESH
NAIK

MOHIT
MANJUNATH NAIK

ARCHANABR

SUPRIYAV

SUPRITHA

ROSHINI G
KOTIAN

DEEPA

SOWMYA S AMIN

HARSHITHA J
RAOB

NAVEEN

DEEKSHA J
ANCHAN

AKSHAY

SUHAS

CHARITHRA
CHAITHRA

POQJA K
POOJARY

RAKSHITH

SHANKAR

BHASKAR BANGERA

VEERAPPA KOTIAN

SURESHA
MARAKALA

SHEKARA SUVARNA

KRISHNA
THINGALAYA

ANANDA
MOGAVEERA

LOKANATH A
KUNDER

RAMESH NAIK

MANJUNATH NAIK

RAJESH B

VIJAYA POOJARY

SURESH

GANGADHAR

SURESH POOJARY

SHEKARA S AMIN

JANARDHANA RAO B

NAGESH

JAYAKAR ANCHAN

ANAND

SUDHAKARA
POOJARY

UMESH KOTIAN

KRISHNA POOJARY

GOPALA KULALA

https //karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_FC_1920 do

ePASS BASE Report

Cat-l GROUP C
Catl GROUP C
Cat-1l GROUPC
Cat-l GROUPC
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-l GROUP C
Cat-lA  GROUPB
Cat-lA GROUPB
Cat-lA GROUPB
Cat-lA GROUPB
Cat-lA GROUPB
Cat-lA  GROUPB
Cat-lA GROUPB
Cat-lA  GROUPB
Cat-lA  GROUPB
Cat-lA  GROUPB
CatlA° GROUPB
Cat-llA GROUPB
CatslA GROUPB
Cat-lA. GROUPB
Cat-lA  GROUPC
Cat-lA  GROUPC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

Master of
Social Work

Master of
Social Work
Master of
Social Work

Master of
Social Work

Master of
Social Work

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

PG
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

BCOM /2

BCOM /2

BCOM /1

BCOM /2

BCOM /3

BCA/3

BCA/1

BCOM /2

MSW/1

MSw/2

MSW/2

MSW /1

MSW /1

MCOM /2

MCOM /1

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

MCOM /2

MCOM / 1

BCOM /1

BCOM /1

60.41

56.05

56.0

5423

52.79

524

51.0

46.29

83.91

75.0

735

67.5

61.61

78.0

76.61

76.0

720

715

7149

710

63.0

52.55

94.83

94.0

2660

2660

2660

2660

3140

3140

2660

9370

8870

8870

8100

8100.

9330

8830

8830

8830

8830

8830

3330

3330
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4/16/2021

69

70

(Al

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

89

90

91

92

201901179314

201901714715

201901744506

201902262505

201901954239

201901117771

201902286855

201901722156

201901295380

201902520967

201901441805

201902044471

201901431440

201901796962

201902620080

201901770218

201901868010

201901931415

201901689227

201901854536

201902091283

201901866985

201902531760

201901673566

SURAKSHITHA

SARASWATHI

KEERTHANA

KAVANA H M

PRAJNA

VARSHA

ABHISHEK

MADHUKARA

BINDU

MANJUNATH NAIK

ROOPA

SHRAVYA

HARSHITHA

SUBRAMANYA

NISHITHA

INCHARA N

ASMITHA

SUSHMITHA

PRAJNESH
KUMAR

PRANEETHA

SUSHMA

NISHA

SOUNDARYA R

RAJESH

SHREYA

BHASKAR ACHAR

KRISHNA

RAMESH ACHARYA

MANJUNATH H E

SADANANDA
POOJARY

DAYANANDA
SUVARNA

RAGHU POOJARY

BHASKAR ACHARYA

MANJUNATH

SURESH POOJARY

SHYAM

GANAPATHIR
GUNAGA

SHEKARA KULALA

VASANTHA

NAGARAJ RAO

GOVINDA DEVADIGA

SHIVA POOJARI

BHOJA POOJARY

PRABHAKARA

RAMESH RAO

JAGANNATHA
KULALA

RAMAPPA

SHANKARA

SHYAMARAYA
ACHARYA

https /ikarepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_FC_1920.do

ePASS BASE Report

Cat-llA

Cal-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-1IA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-l1A

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cal-llA

Cal-IlA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-lA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUPC

GROUPC

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUPC

GROUP C

GROUPC

GROUPC

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

BSC/3

BCOM /1

BSC/1

BCA/2

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCOM /1

BCA/1

BCA/3

BCOM /1

BCOM /2

BSC/1

BCA/2

BSC/1

BCOM /2

BSC/1

BSC/1

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCA/3

BSC/2

BCA/1

BCOM /1

BCOM /3

91.0

89.66

89.0

88.17

87.73

87.53

875

85.16

85.0

84.83

83.23

83.16

8241

81.0

80.76

79.0

79.0

78.86

78.8

78.37

77.66

16?6
3330
1670
3810
3330
3330
3330
3810
3810
3330
3330
1670
3810
1670
3330
1670
1670
3330
3330
3810
1670
3810
3330

3330

4/8



4/16/2021

.
Al

95

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

112

113

114

115

116

9 -

‘201901454802

201901870508

201901854199

201901223859

201902538837

201901716704

201901836197

201901145226

201902034812

201901506848

201901148510

201901964953

201902087760

201901623708

201901764054

201902333374

201901132840

201902478940

201901950102

201901699798

201902439153

201901856273

201901673011

201901659680

SUKESHA

NAYANA

CHETHAN KULAL

RAKSHITH
KUMAR

SHAMITHA

SUMEDA

MANOJ

POORNIMA

SNEHA D
ACHARYA

SRUJAN

HARSHITHA

MAHESH KOTIAN

KIRAN R
ACHARYA

SAHANA

SUJITH KUMAR

PRAKYATH
KUMAR

ASHWATH

ADARSH SALIYAN

VIGNESH R RAO

RANJAN POOJARI

SUSHAN

SUMANTHA

NAGARAJA

SAGAR

KRISHNA POOJARY

GOPALA ACHARYA

ANANDA KULAL

LAKSHMANA
POOJARY

SHEKAR SALIAN

NARASIMHA
POOJARY

GOVARDAN RAO

KITTU POOJARY

DINAKARA ACHARYA

RAMESH ACHARYA

HARISH POOJARY

BABU JATHAN

RAMESH ACHARYA

NARAYANA POOJARY

JAYARAMA ACHARY

KUMAR S KUNDER

SOORYA KULALA

GANESH

RAJENDRA

NAGARAJA POOJARI

RAVI PALAN

KRISHNA POQJARI

BABU POOQJARI

SANJEEVA KOTIYAN

hnps:/Ikarepass.cgg.gov.inll\deril_list_FC_1920.do

ePASS: BASE Report

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-lIA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

Cat-llA

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUPC

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP C

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

BCOM /2

BCA/3

BSC/3

BSC/3

BA/1

BCOM /3

BCOM /1

BSC/3

BCA/2

BSC/2

BCOM /3

BCOM /2

BCOM /3

BSC/2

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCA/3

BCA/1

BCOM /1

BCA/1

BCOM /3

BCA/A1

BSC/2

BCOM /2

7.1

77.06

76.87

76.68

76.48

76.19

76.16

76.06

76.05

7493

74.18

71.52

71.46

71.25

71.06

70.13

70.06

69.66

69.5

69.33

69.26

68.66

68.43

68.41

3330

3810

3810

3810

3330

3330

3330

1670

3810

3810

3330

3330

3330

1670

3330

3330

3810

3140

2660

3140

2660

3140

3140

2660
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4/16/2021

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

201801914214

201901550790

201901508218

201901230760

201902023156

201901901544

201901509515

201901236330

201901763419

201901645628

201902441255

201902252956

201902062843

201901414554

201901129031

201901231624

201901069277

201902419237

201901772334

201901835331

201902555882

201901118160

201902170728

201901951732

SWASTHIK

NAVYASHREE H D

DARSHINIM V

MANOJ

KARTHIK
ACHARYA

ASHWATH
POOJARY

RASHMITHA
ALIAS MEGHA

MADHURA

ROSHANI

SHRIDHAR KULAL

PAVAN KUMAR

ANUSH N KUMAR

VINEETH
ACHARYA

G A MEGHANA

KAVYA

DHANYA

ASHIKA

RAKESH KUMAR

AKSHATHA B

CHETHANA

SHASHANK
ACHARYA

VEEKSHA

RANJITHA C

RAKSHA R
BHANDARI

SURESH ACHARY

DHARMAPPA

VASUDEVACN

BHOODHA

SEETHARAM
ACHARY

RAMESH POOJARY

RAMESH

MAHABALA POOJARY

RAMANANDA
POOJARY

RANGA KULAL

VIJAYA

NALA KUMAR

RATHNAKARA
ACHARYA

ANANDA POOJARY

UMESHA

VITTALA KOTIAN

BABU POOJARY

RAJA POOJARY

BASAVA KULALA

MUDDU POOJARY

SHANKAR ACHARYA

SHIVARAM POOJARY

CHANDRASHEKAR

RAGHAVA

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_FC_1920.do

ePASS BASE Report

Cat-lA  GROUPC
Cat-lIA GROUPC
Cat-llA.  GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
CatllA.  GROUPC
CatlA.  GROUPC
Cat-lA.  GROUPC
Cat-lIA GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
Cat-llA  GROUPC
Cat-lA.  GROUPC
Cat-lIA GROUPC
Cat-lA°  GROUPC
Cal-lA GROUPC
Cat-lIA GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
Cat-lIA GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
CatllA GROUPC
Cat-lA  GROUPC
Cat-lA GROUPC
Cat-lIA  GROUPC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

BSC/2

BA/2

BA/2

BSC/3

BCA/2

BCOM /3

BCA/2

BSC/3

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCA/1

BCOM /3

BCOM /3

BCA/2

BCOM/3

BCOM /3

BCA/3

BCOM /3

BCA/1

BCOM /3

BCA/1

BCOM /3

BCOM /2

BSC/2

68.37

68.25

67.81

67.7

67.53

67.17

67.06

66.06

65.66

65.33

65.0

64.59

63.53

63.0

60.79

60.33

56.53

56.0

53.87

31do
2660
2660
3140
3140
2660
3140
1000
2660
2660

3140

2660
3140
2660
2680
3140
2660
3140
2660
3140

2660

1000
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ERTIE

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

201901392649

201901106750

201901900308

201900924556

201901151104

201901773141

201901721049

201901749843

201901712536

201901845646

201901791755

201901582787

201901545962

201901954248

201901825870

201902185497

201901791156

201901885674

201902174749

201901835521

201901961242

201901479741

201901461830

201901966853

SOORAJ

NAYANA H N

BHUVANESHWARI
N

SUPRITHA S

AMITHA SHETTY

ANUSHA SHETTY

KEERTHANA
SHETTY

POORNESH
HEGDE

PRAJWAL
SHETTY
ANJANA
CHAITHRA
SHETTY

PRAJWALA H
SHETTY

AMITHA B
SHETTY

RASHMITHA
SHETTY
YASHASWI

SANDEEP
SHETTY

PRAGATHI
SHETTY

SWATHI M
SHETTY

MANOJ

SHRILAXMI S
SHETTY

HARSHITHA H
SHETTY
VIJETHA SHETTY
SHARANYA
SHETTY

MOKSHA N
SHETTY

GOPAL POOJARY

NARAYANA H K

NAGARAJUTN

SURESHSHETTIB YV

BHOJARAJ SHETTY

GOPALA SHETTY

NARAYANA SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKHAR
HEGDE

JAYARAM SHETTY

BHASKARA SHETTY

BHASKAR SHETTY

HARSHAVARDHANA
SHETTY

BALAKRISHNA
SHETTY

BHASKARA SHETTY

VENKATESH RAO K

BALAKRISHNA
SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKHARA
SHETTY

MANJUNATH SHETTY

SHAMBHU SHETTY

SURENDRA SHETTY

HARSHAVARDHANA
SHETTY

UMESHA SHETTY

DINESH SHETTY

K L NARAYAN

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_FC_1920.do

ePASS BASE ‘Repont

Cat-llA GROUPC
Cat-llA GROUPB
Cat-lllA GROUPC
Cat-lllB  GROUPB
Cat-lB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-llB  GROUPC
Cal-lllB  GROUPC
Cat-lllB GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-lllB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-llBE  GROUPC
Cat-lllB GROUPC
Cat-llB GROUP C
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-llE  GROUPC
Cat-lllB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-lliB  GROUPC
Cat-lllB  GROUPC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

Master of
Social Work

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

Master of
Social Work

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

DEGREE
ACADEMIC

BCOM /2

MSW /1

BCOM /1

MSW /1

BSC/3

BSC/1

BSC/1

BSC/3

BCA/1

BCA/1

BSC/1

BSC/2

BSC/2

BCOM/3

BSC/3

BCOM /2

BCA/1

BCOM /3

BCOM /1

BSC/3

BCOM /3

BCA/2

BCA/3

BA/1

52.23

69.16

645

78.14

9062

89.83

8833

875

87.0

82.33

81.81

80.56

80.26

79.81

79.64

79.16

77.86

77.66

75.75

75.66

75.05

74.46

72.83

2660

8100

2660

9370

1670

1670

1670

3810

3810

3810

1670

1670

1670

3330

1670

3330

3810

3330

3330

1670

3330

3810

3810

3330

78



4/16/2021 ePASS: BASE :Report
SATHYANARAYANA DEGREE

165 201901833387 TULASI S SHETTY Cat-llB  GROUPC BCA/ 1 7183 * 38W
SHETTY ACADEMIC
RINNS VISHWANATHA
D
166 201902516947 SANDHYA calaly Cat-lIB  GROUPC —— BCOM / 1 71.16 3330
SHETTY ACADEMIC
KARTHIK R
167 201902141341 RAVIRAJ HEGDE Catle GRoupc CECREE BCOM /3 69.8 2660
HEGDE ACADEMIC
168 201901150634 SUSHMITH DEGREE
A SURENDRA SHETTY Cat-llB  GROUP G BSC/3 68.12 1000
ACADEMIC
169 201901302374 ARPIT DEGREE
ITHA BHASKAR SHETTY  Cat-llB  GROUPC BCOM /3 65.19 2660
ACADEMIC
SAMARTH S SHASHIDHAR A DEGREE
170 201902008155 Cat-llIB  GROUP C /1 5 3140
SHETTY SHETTY ACADEMIC B°C 5
DEGREE
171 201901964921 SHAYONA JAGADEESHA Cat-llB  GROUPC BCOM/3 61.66 2660
ACADEMIC
RATHWIK KUMAR CHANDRASHEKARA DEGREE
172 201902599354 Cat-llIB : 660
derio STy a GROUP C prmee BCOM /1 61.33 2
SUBHASH SHETTY K
173 201902155163 SAVINA CadlE GRoupc CECREE BSC/2 57.31 1000
S ACADEMIC
DEGREE
174 201902460851 RATHWIK SANTHOSH SHETTY CatlllE GROUP C BCA/2 53.76 3140
ACADEMIC
ABHIMAN PRABHAKARA DEGREE
175 201901926634 CatllB  GROUP C BCOM /1 52.66 2660
SHETTY SHETTY ACADEMIC
DEGREE
176 201902372012 SHREYA VIJAYA SHETTY CatllB  GROUP C BCOM /2 49.0 2660
ACADEMIC
DEGREE
177 201902366145 ARUN SHETTY  DINAKAR SHETTY  CatllB  GROUPC AcADEMIC BCOM /2 477 2660
KU UMESH CIhER GrROUPB ' C MCOM / 2 66.49 8060
178 201902202236 PRAJWAL SRR B kiiiiae ‘
ANKITHA RADHAKRISHNA OTHER DEGREE
GROUP C BCOM /1 865 3330
178 207N R TAKOOR THAN BC ACADEMIC
OTHER DEGREE
180 201902572892 SHARAN KRISHNA NAYAK THAN Be CROUPC Pr—— 57.47 3140
Totals 651110

April 16, 2021 12:45:00 PM

AN ACDEC At e
WVIILAGRKRES COLLEGE
~ 4
|

KALLIANPUR - 576 14, UGUDI DISE,
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ePASS: BASE :Report
VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

t Cum Sanction Report

Academic Year: 2019-20
Food & Accommodation Scheme BC FRESH Hostel Rejected Qrt 1, 2
District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ

Student

Application Father Admission Percentage College Total

82No No Name  Name CourselYear T e Obtained Village P°v|"l'|‘:;:"‘ Months

A1y 22V L3y a4v asSv asv 2 saw 82
Swarna Tonse

1 201902207539 Ashok BA/1 25-08-2019 73.83 Bellarpadi 5
Puthran East
Supritha Sureshshetti Tonse

2 201900924556 s g B v MSW/1 16-07-2019 78.14 East Rangenahalli 4

a

Totals

ass, ot
Month Amount
A 10 AN
v v
1500 7500
1500 6000
13500

April 16, 2021 12:49:52 PM

n )

https://karepass cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

in



ePASS: BASE :Reporl

VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

Academic Year: 2019-20

Im Merit Cum Sanction Report

Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 2 - State Sector plan

District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,

College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ

S.No A”':::m Name
AlY A2Y
1 201902026170 SUNITHAP
SHREYAS
2 201901726118 VIJAYANANDA
SHETTY

3 201901754411 KARTHIK

Totals

https.//karepass.cgg.gov.in/fMerit_list_FC_1920.do

Course
Father Name cft“': Maintenance
egory Group
A3l VY A4V ASY
KRISHNA
Cat-l GROUP B
MARAKALA
VIJAYANANDA
Cat-llB  GROUPC
SHETTY
KRISHNAYYA
CatllB GROUPC
SHETTY

Percentage Total

Course Y
Group Cou €ar  obtained Amount
A6Y ATV ABSY "9
Master of
aslerol — mswi1 62.05 8100
Social Work
DEGREE
BCOM/3 67.59 2660
ACADEMIC
DEGREE
BCOM/3 61.0 2660
ACADEMIC
13420

April 16,2021 12:46:34 PM

"



g E R
VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 I ePASS::BASE::Report
g ion Merit Cum Sanction Report

Academic Year: 2019-20
Fee Concession Scheme RENEWAL and FRESH - Rel 1 - State Sector plan
N District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA -576 114 UDUPI TQ

Course
S.No Application Name Father Name Caste Maintenance Course Group Course/Year
No Category G
roup
A1lyvY A2vY A3vY A4 v ASY A6 vY ATY
BH E
1 201901976645 DIKSHITH B AR Cat-l GROUPC PR BCOM/2
MENDON ACADEMIC
MANOJ SUDHKAR DEGREE
2 201902365272 t-1 ROUP C BCOM /2
MARAKAL  MARAKAL Ca oo ACADEMIC
VISHWANATH DEGREE
3 201902195145 NISHWAL . BCOM /2
SHETTY e i T
ASHOKA DEGREE
4 201900945188 ANKITHA ROUP BCOM/3
SHETTY GaelB.  OROIPE. L eabEkic

Totals

April 16, 2021 12:46:00 PM

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_FC_1920.do

A S Y

37.58

35.88

40.25

Percentage Total
Obtained Amount

A9%Y

2660

2660

2660

2660

10640

17



Al4L 924

VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

ePASS: BASE Report

Cum Sanction Report

Academic Year: 2019-20

Post Matric Scheme BC Fresh TOTAL - District Non Plan - Rel 6 - All Success

District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,

College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA -576 114 UDUPI TQ

Application
S.No No Name
A1lyvy A2V
Gowrisha
1 201902371023 K
Praful L
2 201902063128
Kunder
Raksha R
3 201901951732
Bhandari
Abhiman
4 201901926634
Shetty

Totals

April 16, 2021 12:56:51 PM

Father
Name

A3V

Krishna
Thingalaya

Lokanath A
Kunder

Raghava

Prabhakara
Shetty

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

Student

PMS

Ul L., raAKAAKR

Admission Percentage College Total Total
Course/Year Permanent Fee per
Date Obtained Village Village Months Month Amount
A7 A9 A10 amn
Advy AS5Y A6y v A B VY v v v
Tonse
BCA/3 01-06-2019 524 Enst Baikady 10 210 2100
as
Tonse
BCOM/2 15-06-2018 46.29 East Tenkanidyoor 10 210 2100
as
B
BSC/2 01-06-2018 53.87 Eon:e Varamballi 10 210 2100
as
Tonse
BCOM/1 03-06-2019 52.66 East Heggunje 10 210 2100
8400
A
Pefnciool
Mllagres Collage Kaliannur-576 114

1



VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 L
e

s

S.No Appl::::t don Name

A1y A2VY

Vi
1 201801779958 Chaithanya

2 201901671143 Supritha

Akshath
3 201001772334 _ e
4 201901754411 Karthik

5 201902155163 Savina

Totals

April 16, 2021 12:56:29 PM

Father
Name

A3lY

erappa
Kotian

Suresh

Basava
Kulala

Krishnayya
Shetty

Subhash
Shetty K S

ePASS: BASE :Report

um Sanction Report

Academic Year: 2019-20
Post Matric Scheme BC Fresh TOTAL - State Sector Plan - Rel 5 - All Success

District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ
Student PMS
Admission Percentage College Total Eas Db
GourselYear "“pate  Obtained Village yniote™ Months "C Rl
A7 A9 A1
Advy ASY A6 VY v A8 VY v v
Tonse
BCOM/1 01-06-2019 56.0 e Badanidiyur 10 210
T
MSW/1 22-07-2019 61.61 Ei:fe 52 Heroor 10 335
T
BCA/ 15-07-2019 6033 o Avarse 10 210
East
T
BCOM/3 01-06-2019 610 o Vandar 10 210
East
T
BSC/2 01-06-2019 5731 e Shivapura 10 210
East
%
Pelncival

https //karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do

Mitagres College Kallianpur-576 114
buupi DL.. Karnataka

Total
Amount

AN

v

2100

3350

2100

2100

2100

11750

n”



K70

VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

ePASS: BASE::Report

it Cum Sanction Report
T Academic Year: 2019-20
2 Food & Accommodation Scheme (2018-19 Sanctioned) RENEWAL Qrt1,2
District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPI TQ
SN Application Father Admission Percentage College Student Total F::s Total
e No Name Name Course/Year Date Obtained Village Po;:umnt Months per Amount
lage Month
A
Alvy A2y A3y AdvYy A5V asvy AT sy AD 1 &%
v v v v
z Laxmana Tonse
1 201901406209 Rakshitha Naik BSC/2 01-06-2019 91.56 Ead 33 Shiroor 6 1500 9000
as!
. Jagannatha Tonse
2 201901524646 Karthik BCOM/2 01-07-2019 86.41 Kachur 5 1500 7500
Marakala East
Tonse
3 201901539235 Anusha Jagadeesha BCOM/2 20-06-2019 82.35 East Cherkady 5 1500 7500
B Tonse
4 201901618885 Karthik i BCOM/2 24-06-2019 75.11 Vandar 5 1500 7500
Marakala East
Shek Tonse
5 201901431440 Subramanya i BCA/2 15-07-20189 82.41 33 Shiroor 4 1500 6000
Kulala East
h Tonse )
6 201901550790 :a;yas "*® Dhamappa BA/2 17-07-2019 6825 " Nagodi 4 1500 6000
Totals 43500
April 16, 2021 12:48:02 PM
\ LS

1”1
https:/karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do



VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 | ePASS: BASE :Report

t Cum Sanction Report
Academic Year: 2019-20
Food & Accommodation Scheme BC FRESH Hostel Rejected Qrt 3 - TOT
District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPITQ
Student Total FAAS Total

Application Father Admission Percentage College

S.No Name Course/Year Permanent

No Name Date Obtained Village Village Months .0 th
A2vY A7 A9 A1 amn

A1lY A3vY AAd YV AS5Y A6 vV v A B Y v v v

Swarna Ton

1 201902207539 Ashok BA/1 25-06-2019 73.83 Bellarpadi 3 1500 4500
Puthran East

Supritha Sureshshetti

2 201900924556 1500 4500
S BV

Tonse :
MSW/1 16-07-2019 78.14 et Rangenabhalli 3

Totals 9000

April 16, 2021 12:50:39 PM

N

v

hitps /karepass cgg.gov in/Merit_list_ BC.do "



VIDYASIRI SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20 SPASSZBARE Fwpot

um Sanction Report
Academic Year: 2019-20
Post Matric Scheme REN TOTAL List
District: UDUPI,
Block:UDUPI,
College:MILAGRES COLLEGE KALYANAPURA - 576 114 UDUPITQ

“

PMS

Student
Application Admission Percentage College Total Fee  Total
S.No No Name Father Name Course/Year Dat Obtained Village Permanent Months per Amount

Viliage Month
A
AN
AlyY A2V AldY A4V AS5YVY abyV "7 A8 Y "9 10 v
v
Soumya M Manjunatha Tonse
1 201900292470 4 ‘ MCOM/2 01-06-2019 76.5 Menase 10 335 3350
Mendan Mendan East
Tonse  Udupi CMC
2 201902262481 Prajna Shankara Naik MCOM/2 15-07-2019 75.5 y 10 335 3350
East and OG
\ Tonse
3 201901213913 Supreetha Shrinivas Naik BCA/3 01-06-2019 93.53 East 38 Kalthur 10 210 2100
Nagaraj Tonse
4 201901230833 Nirikshith one BCA/3 19-06-2019 894 Varamballi 10 210 2100
Mogaveera East
Krishna Tonse
5 201901790112 Sahana BSC/2 15-06-2019 80.81 Pejamangoor 10 210 2100
Marakala East
; Tonse
6 201901098652 Deekshitha Narayana BCA/3 01-06-2019 798 Esat Kachur 10 210 2100
Tonse
7 201901182373 Ganesh Raju Naik BCOM/3 13-06-2019 77.06 Eaat 33 Shiroor 10 210 2100
Shilpa L Tonse  Udupi CMC
8 201901587664 Lokesh Puthran BCOM/3 20-06-2019 76.66 10 210 2100
Puthran East and OG
) Tonse 3
9 201902168331 Sagar Vijay Kotari BCA/3 03-06-2019 75.0 East Heggunje 10 210 2100
y Manjunatha Tonse )
10 201901790065 Shilpa BSC/2 21-06-2019 74.25 Pejamangoor 10 210 2100
Marakala East
Tonse
11 201901861359 Nishmitha V Vikram Kunder BCOM/3 01-06-2019 72.0 East Kuthpady 10 210 2100
Govinda Tonse
12 201801597309 Varshini BSC/2 01-06-2019 71.06 Haradi 10 210 2100
Mendon East
. . Tonse
13 201901824155 Nikshitha Bhoja BCOM/3 01-06-2019 69.73 East Tonse West 10 210 2100
Surendra Tonse
14 201901308230 Shravya BCOM/3 01-06-2019 68.8 Ku
vy Soieaun East thpady 10 210 2100
Tons Udupi CMC
15 201902154106 Priya JayanandaNak ~ BCOM2 03-06-2019 R T T 10 210 2100
East and OG
. . Tonse
16 201901430942 Rajatha Raju Marakala BSC/2 08-06-2019 65.37 East Pejamangoor 10 210 2100
as!
17 201901693792 Upwitha D akerd BCOM/3 01-06-2019 6486 "°™°  Badanidi
W Ndendin o et danidiyur 10 210 2100
. Tonse
18 201901528904 Vignesh Shankar BCOM/2 15-06-2019 60.41 st Hosala 10 210 2100
asi
Shreya Bhaskar Tonse
19 201902196538 -
Pullwen Bangera BCOM/2 01-06-2019 56.05 East Tonse West 10 210 2100
Shravya 8  Shekara Tonse
20 201902175983 -
Kinder S BCOM/3 20-06-2019 52.79 i Haradi 10 210 2100

https://karepass.cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC.do 1/4



4/16/2021

21

22

23

24

25

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

45

201902261433

201900527452

201901065067

201900355261

201901084123

201901179314

201902262505

201901954239

201801117771

201901441805

201901931415

201901689227

201901854536

201902091283

201901673566

201901454802

201901870508

201901854199

201901223859

201801716704

201801145226

201902034812

201901506848

201901148510

201901964953

Roshini G
Kotian

Naveen

Deeksha J
Anchan

Akshay

Suhas

Surakshitha

Kavana H
M

Prajna

Varsha

Shravya

Prajnesh
Kumar

Praneetha

Sushma

Nisha

Shreya

Sukesha

Nayana

Chethan
Kulal

Rakshith
Kumar

Sumeda

Poomima

Sneha D
Acharya

Srujan

Harshitha

Mahesh
Kotian

Gangadhar

Nagesh

Jayakar Anchan

Anand

Sudhakara
Poojary

Bhaskar Achar

Manjunath H E

Sadananda
Poojary

Dayananda
Suvarna

Shyam

Bhoja Poojary

Prabhakara

Ramesh Rao

Jagannatha
Kulala

Shyamaraya
Acharya

Krishna Poojary

Gopala Acharya

Ananda Kulal

Lakshmana
Poojary

Narasimha
Poojary

Kittu Poojary

Dinakara
Acharya

Ramesh
Acharya

Harish Poojary

Babu Jathan

https //karepass.cgg.gov.infMerit_list_BC .do

MCOMm2

MCOM2

MCOM2

MCOM/2

MCOM/2

BSC/3

BCA/2

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/2

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCA/3

BSC/2

BCOM/3

BCOM/2

BCA/3

BSC/3

BSC/3

BCOM/3

BSC/3

BCA/2

BSC/2

BCOM/3

BCOM/2

ePASS BASE Report

15-07-2019

01-07-2019

15-07-2019

20-07-2019

25-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

17-07-2019

01-06-2019

21-06-2019

25-06-2019

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

22-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

18-06-2019

13-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

78.0

715

7149

710

63.0

91.0

87.73

87.53

83.23

79.0

78.86

78.8

78.37

774

7.1

77.06

76.87

76.68

76.19

76.06

76.05

7493

7418

71.52

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Udyavara

Tonse East

Kadekar

Hanehalli

Udupi CMC
and OG

Kadur

Gandagatta

Uppoor

Tonse East

Tenkanidyoor

Tenkanidyoor

Tonse East

Kavadi

Aroor

Udupi CMC
and OG

34 Kudi

Varamballi

Siddapur

Hiliyana

Kadur

Badanidiyur

Baikady

Chittoor

Hosala

Ambalpady

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

335

335

335

335

335

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

*3350

3350

3350

3350

3350

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2/4



4/16/2021

46

47

48

49

51

52

55

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

201901623708

201901764054

201902333374

201901132840

201901914214

201901508218

201901230760

201902023156

201901901544

201901509515

201901236330

201901763419

201901645628

201902252956

201902062843

201901414554

201901129031

201901231624

201901069277

201901151104

201901749843

201901582787

201901954248

201901825870

Sahana
Sujith
Kumar

Prakyath
Kumar

Ashwath

Swasthik

Darshini M
Vv

Manoj
Karthik
Acharya

Ashwath
Poojary

Rashmitha
Alias
Megha

Madhura

Roshani

Shridhar
Kulal

Anush N
Kumar

Vineeth
Acharya
GA
Meghana

Kavya

Dhanya

Ashika
Amitha
Shetty

Poornesh
Hegde

Prajwala H
Shetty

Rashmitha
Shetty

Yashaswi

Narayana
Poojary

Jayarama
Achary

Kumar S Kunder

Soorya Kulala

Suresh Achary

Vasudeva C N

Bhoodha

Seetharam
Achary

Ramesh Poojary

Ramesh

Mahabala
Poojary
Ramananda
Poojary

Ranga Kulal

Nala Kumar

Rathnakara
Acharya

Ananda Poojary

Umesha

Vittala Kotian

Babu Poojary

Bhojaraj Shetty

Chandrashekhar
Hegde

Harshavardhana
Shetty

Bhaskara Shetty

Venkatesh Rao
K

https://karepass cgg.gov.in/Merit_list_BC do

BSCi2

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCA/3

BSCr2

BA/2

BSC/3

BCA2

BCOM/3

BCA2

BSC/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCA/2

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCA/3

BSC/3

BSCr3

BSC2

BCOM/3

BSC/3

ePASS BASE Report

01-06-2019

01.06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

17-07-2019

01-06-2019

19-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

01-06-2019

17-07-2019

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

17-07-2019

20-08-2019

17-07-2019

24-06-2019

07-06-2019

20-06-2019

20-06-2019

28-06-2019

20-06-2019

24-06-2019

7125

71.06

7013

70.06

68.37

68.0

67.81

67.7

67.53

67.17

67.06

66.06

66.06

65.33

65.0

64.59

63.53

63.0

90.62

81.81

80.26

79.81

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Uppoor

Irody

Udupi CMC
and OG

33 Shiroor

Neelavar

Maluru

Kenjoor

Hosoor

Parampalli

Hosala

Kavadi

Tonse East

Korgi

Udupi CMC
and OG

Udupi CMC
and OG

52 Heroor

Tonse East

Udupi CMC
and OG

Pandeshwara

Nanchar

Aroor

Vandar

Tenkanidyoor

Tonse East

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

3/4



4/16/2021

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Totals

201902185497

201901885674

201801835521

201901961242

201901479741

201902141341

201901150634

201901726118

201901302374

201901964921

Sandeep
Shetty
Swathi M
Shetty

Shrilaxmi S

:

Harshitha H
Shetty
Vijetha
Shetty
Karthik R
Hegde

Sushmitha
Shreyas
Vijayananda
Shetty

Arpitha

Shayona

Balakrishna
Shetty

Manjunath
Shetty

Surendra Shetty

Harshavardhana
Shetty

Umesha Shetty

Raviraj Hegde

Surendra Shetty

Vijayananda
Shetty

Bhaskar Shetty

Jagadeesha

hltps:/lkarepass.cgg.gov.meeri(_hs(_BC .do

BCOM2

BCOM/3

BSC/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BSC/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

BCOM/3

ePASS: BASE Report

01-06-2019

20-06-2019

01-06-2019

15-07-2019

15-07-2019

12-09-2019

01-06-2019

15-07-2019

20-06-2019

17-07-2019

7964

77.86

75.75

75.66

75.05

69.8

67.59

65.19

61.66

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse

East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Tonse
East

Jadkal

Hillyana

Beloor

Neelavar

Havanje

Avarse

Heggunje

Handady

Havanje

MILAG!

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

(™ '\;J.L.\_A

KALLIANPUR - 576114, Ud

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

w2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

174650

upi Dist.
}
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